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1 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑ 44 28 36,36 0 0 28 7 25,00 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 1 1

2 ΑΜΜΟΥΔΑΡΑΣ 475 290 38,95 7 5 278 122 43,88 0 7 4 6 4 13 6 32 79 4

3 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 525 315 40,00 11 7 297 129 43,43 3 6 14 14 15 14 0 54 49 8

4 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 508 325 36,02 4 8 313 109 34,82 1 6 10 20 11 22 3 20 51 14

5 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 501 286 42,91 6 8 272 77 28,31 3 3 7 13 10 14 4 25 42 5

6 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 487 282 42,09 5 10 267 74 27,72 1 8 4 6 2 8 4 25 26 3

7 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 516 278 46,12 6 10 262 83 31,68 0 9 6 11 9 11 0 29 40 5

8 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 518 275 46,91 7 7 261 87 33,33 1 4 5 12 6 14 1 32 33 4

9 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 495 284 42,63 4 8 272 91 33,46 0 4 4 10 9 10 4 32 57 6

10 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 489 299 38,85 9 3 287 85 29,62 6 7 3 10 9 25 1 21 43 5

11 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 498 300 39,76 4 9 287 86 29,97 2 7 7 16 8 13 1 26 36 4

12 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 514 317 38,33 10 7 300 114 38,00 4 7 13 9 6 16 3 41 62 1

13 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 505 306 39,41 12 4 290 98 33,79 2 5 8 16 6 17 2 28 38 7

14 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 493 283 42,60 9 14 260 75 28,85 6 6 3 8 9 10 0 17 35 1

15 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 279 175 37,28 3 5 167 53 31,74 1 7 3 9 2 9 0 12 21 0

16 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 293 176 39,93 3 2 171 52 30,41 1 1 0 12 5 16 1 6 22 8

17 ΒΡΑΧΟΥ 222 106 52,25 1 1 104 41 39,42 3 2 1 11 1 7 0 13 21 9

18 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΥ 215 109 49,30 0 3 106 49 46,23 3 4 0 6 5 6 1 9 17 1

19 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΟΦΥΤΟΥ 250 74 70,40 3 2 69 23 33,33 1 2 3 1 3 0 0 8 13 0

20 ΛΑΓΚΑΣ 234 119 49,15 0 3 116 38 32,76 0 1 0 7 0 8 0 11 17 8

21 ΛΑΚΚΩΜΑΤΩΝ 549 329 40,07 3 6 320 184 57,50 4 10 5 10 8 22 0 22 163 4

22 ΜΕΛΑΝΘΙΟΥ 350 155 55,71 1 3 151 61 40,40 1 7 1 9 7 21 1 6 31 13

23 ΝΙΚΗΣ 200 91 54,50 2 2 87 35 40,23 2 4 4 3 3 2 1 10 27 0

24 ΝΟΣΤΙΜΟΥ 240 106 55,83 1 2 103 26 25,24 1 3 1 4 4 4 0 4 21 4

25 ΣΠΗΛΑΙΩΝ 186 92 50,54 1 1 90 19 21,11 0 1 3 2 1 1 0 1 17 1

26 ΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 290 111 61,72 2 1 108 20 18,52 1 0 1 2 1 3 1 2 12 1

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ: ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ertnews.gr/kozani)



ΠΕ ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ - ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΕΣ ΕΚΛΟΓΕΣ 8ΗΣ ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2023 2

Α/Α Εκλογικό Τμήμα

Ε
γγ

εγρ
α

μ
μ

ένο
ι

Ψ
ή

φ
ισ

α
ν

Α
π

ο
χ

ή

Ά
κυ

ρ
α

Λ
ευ

κά

Έ
γ

κυ
ρ

α

Κ
Α

Σ
Α

Π
ΙΔ

Η
Σ

 Γ
Ε

Ω
Ρ

Γ
ΙΟ

Σ
 τ

ο
υ

 Δ
Η

Μ
Ο

Σ
Θ

Ε
Ν

Η

% Γ
Ο

Υ
Γ

Ο
Υ

Σ
Η

 Γ
Ε

Ω
Ρ

Γ
ΙΑ

 τ
ο

υ
 

Σ
Ω

Κ
Ρ

Α
Τ

Η

Δ
Ο

Υ
Φ

Λ
ΙΑ

Σ
 Ε

Υ
Α

Γ
Γ

Ε
Λ

Ο
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 

Κ
Ω

Ν
Σ

Τ
Α

Ν
Τ

ΙΝ
Ο

Υ

Ζ
Η

Σ
Η

 ΙΩ
Α

Ν
Ν

Α
 τ

ο
υ

 Γ
Ε

Ω
Ρ

Γ
ΙΟ

Υ

Κ
Α

Ν
Δ

Υ
Λ

Η
 Μ

Υ
Κ

Ω
Ν

ΙΑ
Τ

Η
 Α

Γ
Ν

Η
 

το
υ

 Α
Ν

Δ
Ρ

Ε
Α

Κ
Α

Ρ
Α

Τ
Α

Γ
Λ

ΙΔ
Η

Σ
 Χ

Α
Ρ

Α
Λ

Α
Μ

Π
Ο

Σ
 

το
υ

 Β
Α

Σ
ΙΛ

Ε
ΙΟ

Υ

Κ
Ο

Ζ
Α

Τ
Σ

Α
Ν

Η
 Δ

Ε
Σ

Π
Ο

ΙΝ
Α

 τ
ο

υ
 

Γ
Ε

Ω
Ρ

Γ
ΙΟ

Υ

Κ
Ο

Υ
Ρ

Α
Κ

Λ
Η

 Χ
Α

Ρ
ΙΚ

Λ
Ε

ΙΑ
 τ

ο
υ

 
Π

Ε
Τ

Ρ
Ο

Υ

Μ
Α

Κ
Ρ

Η
 Χ

Ρ
ΙΣ

Τ
ΙΝ

Α
 τ

ο
υ

 
Δ

Η
Μ

Η
Τ

Ρ
ΙΟ

Υ

Μ
Α

Ν
Ο

Σ
 Θ

Ω
Μ

Α
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 Χ

Ρ
Η

Σ
Τ

Ο
Υ

Ν
Ω

Τ
Η

Σ
 ΙΩ

Σ
Η

Φ
 τ

ο
υ

 Ε
Λ

Ε
Υ

Θ
Ε

Ρ
ΙΟ

Υ

27 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 216 55,83 8 9 199 93 46,73 4 18 2 43 14 15 1 1 26 1

28 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 246 49,69 11 8 227 100 44,05 2 16 0 53 10 26 2 7 15 4

29 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 318 205 35,53 8 8 189 84 44,44 5 13 6 28 4 8 4 10 26 3

30 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 313 223 28,75 4 17 202 67 33,17 1 17 8 22 3 7 5 9 16 5

31 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 452 219 51,55 3 8 208 83 39,90 1 57 2 4 7 3 0 1 13 0

32 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 479 249 48,02 9 1 239 88 36,82 2 66 2 5 6 4 2 1 12 2

33 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 375 182 51,47 7 6 169 79 46,75 2 11 3 13 13 23 1 7 9 8

34 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 356 177 50,28 10 5 162 76 46,91 5 13 0 17 17 24 2 6 19 1

35 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 345 161 53,33 6 4 151 72 47,68 3 10 3 15 16 23 0 6 16 7

36 ΜΗΛΙΤΣΑΣ 400 263 34,25 5 9 249 100 40,16 11 10 5 19 31 18 4 12 25 7

37 ΑΥΓΗΣ 267 141 47,19 6 6 129 43 33,33 0 0 0 6 3 5 0 6 22 4

38 ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΙΑΣ 507 232 54,24 8 2 222 34 15,32 1 0 2 7 4 13 1 0 8 0

39 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 320 167 47,81 8 3 156 42 26,92 4 5 4 8 3 6 0 0 14 5

40 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 327 172 47,40 3 2 167 54 32,34 0 4 3 9 7 10 0 1 10 5

41 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 480 336 30,00 6 6 324 129 39,81 6 6 41 28 9 20 3 11 39 15

42 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 512 339 33,79 8 4 327 133 40,67 4 0 35 44 16 12 4 7 20 14

43 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 514 345 32,88 11 10 324 127 39,20 0 4 37 33 13 9 8 12 28 12

44 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 479 296 38,20 6 8 282 99 35,11 4 4 11 50 14 11 1 2 20 13

45 ΟΜΟΡΦΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 312 83 73,40 1 1 81 22 27,16 2 2 0 2 2 15 0 0 12 1

46 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 464 261 43,75 4 7 250 83 33,20 7 9 3 10 10 25 2 1 25 25

47 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 463 274 40,82 1 2 271 100 36,90 0 6 6 8 24 24 2 3 30 19

48 ΥΨΗΛΟΥ 116 57 50,86 1 1 55 18 32,73 0 0 1 1 1 5 0 0 4 8

49 ΤΣΑΚΩΝΗΣ 408 228 44,12 3 5 220 45 20,45 0 4 4 23 2 4 1 1 7 11

50 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 403 218 45,91 2 6 210 56 26,67 2 1 3 14 6 13 1 4 19 10

51 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 406 218 46,31 1 7 210 70 33,33 1 2 2 8 14 35 0 13 25 5

52 ΠΟΡΕΙΑΣ 347 216 37,75 3 5 208 38 18,27 2 1 1 12 6 7 0 1 17 3
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53 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 474 187 60,55 5 9 173 58 33,53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 471 195 58,60 4 6 185 83 44,86 8 4 1 10 8 31 4 16 52 1

55 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 490 259 47,14 2 5 252 117 46,43 79 9 1 11 9 25 9 2 21 5

56 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 474 249 47,47 3 11 235 94 40,00 56 3 2 15 7 15 5 5 21 4

57 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 440 243 44,77 6 7 230 83 36,09 51 4 0 7 7 25 1 3 10 2

58 ΛΙΘΙΑΣ 463 261 43,63 3 7 251 67 26,69 11 1 7 9 8 18 5 2 26 10

59 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 286 165 42,31 2 3 160 54 33,75 18 6 0 10 1 15 0 0 16 7

60 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 268 138 48,51 5 5 128 71 55,47 23 10 1 5 1 15 1 1 51 2

61 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 357 48 86,55 2 0 46 11 23,91 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 4 2

62 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 343 62 81,92 2 3 57 24 42,11 0 0 6 1 2 1 0 0 7 6

63 ΜΕΤΑΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ 278 132 52,52 1 2 129 32 24,81 0 3 5 2 2 7 1 0 18 3

64 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗΣ 227 155 31,72 3 7 145 25 17,24 5 2 4 5 2 2 0 1 9 0

65 ΟΞΥΑΣ 161 68 57,76 2 3 63 34 53,97 0 2 0 2 8 6 0 0 6 11

66 ΠΟΛΥΚΕΡΑΣΟΥ 186 25 86,56 1 0 24 11 45,83 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 9

67 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 239 108 54,81 1 5 102 28 27,45 2 0 3 3 5 3 1 0 1 18

68 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 443 265 40,18 7 3 255 76 29,80 3 3 2 7 5 21 3 4 25 14

69 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 429 237 44,76 8 4 225 69 30,67 3 1 2 7 10 13 1 2 16 9

70 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 505 286 43,37 4 6 276 98 35,51 8 8 6 25 20 34 6 1 8 10

71 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 258 47,02 11 5 242 113 46,69 6 4 7 25 21 24 9 3 14 20

72 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 229 51,59 4 9 216 70 32,41 1 1 8 10 8 28 6 0 8 12

73 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 488 252 48,36 13 8 231 72 31,17 3 1 2 16 15 10 6 0 8 16

74 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 528 287 45,64 11 4 272 101 37,13 5 4 14 11 12 23 16 5 14 13

75 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 476 265 44,33 3 5 257 72 28,02 6 2 1 8 7 28 11 3 13 10

76 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 265 47,00 6 4 255 88 34,51 6 5 6 19 20 19 16 1 4 14

77 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 237 49,89 6 5 226 60 26,55 1 1 5 9 13 15 9 0 8 12

78 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 490 267 45,51 6 7 254 96 37,80 0 5 5 29 35 29 2 3 10 14
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79 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 502 239 52,39 7 11 221 79 35,75 0 2 5 15 9 22 12 0 9 8

80 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 482 240 50,21 6 7 227 76 33,48 5 1 3 14 13 17 7 2 6 14

81 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 516 272 47,29 5 3 264 101 38,26 2 5 6 14 29 24 16 3 8 17

82 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 478 250 47,70 3 3 244 88 36,07 2 5 3 11 14 31 7 1 12 21

83 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 474 247 47,89 6 5 236 65 27,54 0 0 4 12 6 24 13 1 9 8

84 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 493 233 52,74 2 2 229 65 28,38 0 3 3 19 7 12 10 2 2 17

85 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 498 263 47,19 5 4 254 71 27,95 1 1 1 10 18 19 6 8 11 13

86 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 479 230 51,98 4 5 221 86 38,91 0 4 6 13 19 19 6 3 3 15

87 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 242 49,90 3 3 236 74 31,36 1 3 2 11 19 11 12 1 13 17

88 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 469 249 46,91 2 4 243 101 41,56 9 1 7 14 24 29 8 3 22 18

89 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 491 267 45,62 5 4 258 79 30,62 5 5 4 10 17 14 6 2 7 25

90 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 277 43,12 3 6 268 95 35,45 3 4 2 16 26 28 7 0 4 9

91 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 497 258 48,09 3 5 250 89 35,60 2 1 2 18 13 36 6 5 7 17

92 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 486 253 47,94 8 5 240 65 27,08 2 1 6 18 9 20 5 3 3 10

93 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 246 49,07 5 6 235 76 32,34 2 4 3 8 18 15 17 1 10 16

94 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 489 248 49,28 6 3 239 80 33,47 3 3 3 12 14 24 9 0 8 13

95 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 295 41,00 10 7 278 90 32,37 2 7 4 20 25 22 9 1 4 9

96 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 499 254 49,10 6 6 242 88 36,36 6 0 3 8 17 33 10 3 7 17

97 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 271 44,35 4 8 259 88 33,98 2 1 9 14 11 18 9 2 7 20

98 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 472 241 48,94 4 5 232 64 27,59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 458 230 49,78 5 9 216 65 30,09 1 2 2 12 22 11 8 4 4 9

100 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΡΙ 300 216 28,00 5 5 206 54 26,21 4 0 2 10 7 11 0 0 15 19

101 ΑΠΟΣΚΕΠΟΣ 117 80 31,62 0 0 80 13 16,25 1 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 1 3

102 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 285 178 37,54 4 5 169 25 14,79 1 0 0 10 3 4 0 0 10 4

103 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 278 170 38,85 6 2 162 31 19,14 2 2 4 11 3 1 0 9 0 0

104 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 294 138 53,06 1 2 135 48 35,56 0 1 0 5 3 7 0 22 2 6
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105 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 266 95 64,29 0 0 95 39 41,05 2 2 0 5 4 0 0 15 0 5

106 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 329 150 54,41 6 4 140 53 37,86 2 0 15 10 2 7 2 9 2 4

107 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 302 147 51,32 7 6 134 48 35,82 6 3 0 7 5 11 1 2 1 3

108 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 271 126 53,51 5 3 118 36 30,51 1 0 1 4 3 10 4 2 5 19

109 ΓΑΒΡΟΥ 415 174 58,07 5 1 168 55 32,74 0 6 2 11 9 12 1 3 22 14

110 ΜΑΚΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 506 117 76,88 1 2 114 33 28,95 0 3 5 8 4 6 1 7 10 7

111 ΜΕΛΑ 431 89 79,35 2 2 85 46 54,12 0 5 5 3 5 23 0 0 15 14

112 ΧΑΛΑΡΑΣ 316 73 76,90 1 1 71 27 38,03 0 0 0 4 3 7 0 2 14 4

113 ΚΡΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 273 31 88,64 1 1 29 7 24,14 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 2 0

114 ΜΑΥΡΟΚΑΜΠΟΥ 181 25 86,19 0 1 24 7 29,17 0 0 0 2 3 6 0 0 3 0

115 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 393 262 33,33 3 10 249 124 49,80 3 69 6 14 19 13 1 1 17 2

116 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 385 243 36,88 5 6 232 89 38,36 9 46 2 15 14 15 2 5 13 2

117 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 513 300 41,52 6 5 289 115 39,79 8 9 3 20 21 33 2 3 19 25

118 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 519 256 50,67 4 10 242 73 30,17 6 4 2 11 10 12 7 0 11 17

119 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 520 301 42,12 9 12 280 96 34,29 14 11 4 19 9 18 4 1 17 16

120 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 378 254 32,80 3 10 241 51 21,16 3 3 3 8 7 9 1 2 14 8

121 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 412 248 39,81 3 4 241 63 26,14 4 2 0 14 6 21 0 0 9 10

122 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 467 219 53,10 6 6 207 74 35,75 3 3 2 11 7 13 0 4 9 1

123 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 474 307 35,23 5 7 295 92 31,19 1 0 4 25 6 16 1 2 11 7

124 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 469 240 48,83 4 5 231 66 28,57 3 0 1 18 9 13 0 1 11 2

126 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 484 279 42,36 6 2 271 98 36,16 2 1 2 19 26 17 0 2 8 4

127 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 286 88 69,23 0 2 86 32 37,21 0 2 1 11 9 12 3 0 5 2

128 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 312 128 58,97 4 0 124 49 39,52 2 2 0 9 15 18 0 2 12 3

129 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 309 154 50,16 14 3 137 28 20,44 0 0 3 1 7 12 0 0 4 2

130 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 304 144 52,63 2 4 138 34 24,64 0 0 0 2 5 14 1 3 6 1

131 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 496 193 61,09 1 6 186 98 52,69 5 7 0 7 51 64 1 1 2 8
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132 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 468 193 58,76 6 0 187 67 35,83 4 1 0 9 22 44 1 2 2 3

133 ΠΤΕΡΙΑΣ 359 170 52,65 5 3 162 57 35,19 1 1 0 14 6 20 2 1 16 7

134 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 309 179 42,07 3 2 174 43 24,71 1 2 3 14 8 10 1 1 4 6

135 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 345 185 46,38 11 4 170 41 24,12 2 1 1 8 8 13 0 0 9 5

136 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 224 55,47 6 6 212 112 52,83 0 0 8 35 15 34 3 2 21 7

137 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 249 50,50 11 8 230 123 53,48 2 3 10 31 10 59 3 9 25 3

138 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΑΔΩΝ 338 128 62,13 2 2 124 47 37,90 0 1 1 5 4 22 1 1 19 1

139 ΠΟΛΥΑΝΕΜΟΥ 55 34 38,18 1 0 33 12 36,36 0 0 0 2 2 5 0 0 6 0

140 ΧΙΟΝΑΤΟΥ 306 128 58,17 2 3 123 86 69,92 1 2 4 7 12 30 1 6 37 7

141 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 277 94 66,06 4 3 87 20 22,99 0 2 6 3 0 6 0 1 7 0

142 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 276 102 63,04 2 4 96 24 25,00 2 1 12 6 1 3 0 2 10 2

143 ΖΟΥΖΟΥΛΗΣ 245 95 61,22 5 2 88 49 55,68 1 2 12 14 8 8 0 2 22 0

144 ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 523 224 57,17 2 1 221 127 57,47 3 3 85 11 10 17 4 5 32 25

145 ΓΡΑΜΟΥ 133 73 45,11 1 1 71 24 33,80 0 1 0 7 1 3 0 12 14 2

146 ΚΟΤΥΛΗΣ 381 198 48,03 2 2 194 67 34,54 3 1 17 16 13 17 0 2 8 9

147 ΚΥΨΕΛΗΣ 224 110 50,89 2 4 104 44 42,31 2 1 6 3 4 1 0 18 32 0

148 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 502 152 69,72 5 2 145 27 18,62 1 0 8 5 11 2 1 1 5 5

149 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 512 139 72,85 4 2 133 25 18,80 0 0 1 2 1 3 4 3 6 6

150 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 513 100 80,51 4 3 93 19 20,43 0 5 1 3 2 4 0 2 8 2

151 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 529 131 75,24 3 1 127 24 18,90 0 1 1 11 2 4 1 0 5 0

152 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 510 118 76,86 0 1 117 17 14,53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

153 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 490 90 81,63 1 2 87 11 12,64 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 1 2 0

154 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 314 161 48,73 1 1 159 37 23,27 3 4 0 4 14 5 1 1 7 7

155 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 298 129 56,71 1 0 128 32 25,00 0 5 6 2 15 5 0 2 11 2

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 61559 30803 49,96 692 715 29396 10084 34,30 571 750 712 1746 1415 2241 433 881 2561 1141
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1 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑ 44 28 36,36 0 0 28 7 25,00
2 ΑΜΜΟΥΔΑΡΑΣ 475 290 38,95 7 5 278 122 43,88
3 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 525 315 40,00 11 7 297 129 43,43
4 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 508 325 36,02 4 8 313 109 34,82
5 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 501 286 42,91 6 8 272 77 28,31
6 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 487 282 42,09 5 10 267 74 27,72
7 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 516 278 46,12 6 10 262 83 31,68
8 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 518 275 46,91 7 7 261 87 33,33
9 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 495 284 42,63 4 8 272 91 33,46

10 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 489 299 38,85 9 3 287 85 29,62
11 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 498 300 39,76 4 9 287 86 29,97
12 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 514 317 38,33 10 7 300 114 38,00
13 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 505 306 39,41 12 4 290 98 33,79
14 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 493 283 42,60 9 14 260 75 28,85
15 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 279 175 37,28 3 5 167 53 31,74
16 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 293 176 39,93 3 2 171 52 30,41
17 ΒΡΑΧΟΥ 222 106 52,25 1 1 104 41 39,42
18 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΥ 215 109 49,30 0 3 106 49 46,23
19 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΟΦΥΤΟΥ 250 74 70,40 3 2 69 23 33,33
20 ΛΑΓΚΑΣ 234 119 49,15 0 3 116 38 32,76
21 ΛΑΚΚΩΜΑΤΩΝ 549 329 40,07 3 6 320 184 57,50
22 ΜΕΛΑΝΘΙΟΥ 350 155 55,71 1 3 151 61 40,40
23 ΝΙΚΗΣ 200 91 54,50 2 2 87 35 40,23
24 ΝΟΣΤΙΜΟΥ 240 106 55,83 1 2 103 26 25,24
25 ΣΠΗΛΑΙΩΝ 186 92 50,54 1 1 90 19 21,11
26 ΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 290 111 61,72 2 1 108 20 18,52
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0 0 0 0 1

10 4 1 0 4

1 4 1 3 2

2 5 5 1 4

0 0 3 1 1

0 0 2 1 2

0 0 0 0 0

2 0 1 1 10

2 6 1 3 5

0 1 2 0 2

1 1 2 0 6

0 2 0 2 3

1 1 4 2 3

1 0 3 1 3

2 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 6

0 3 0 0 4
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27 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 216 55,83 8 9 199 93 46,73
28 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 246 49,69 11 8 227 100 44,05
29 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 318 205 35,53 8 8 189 84 44,44
30 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 313 223 28,75 4 17 202 67 33,17
31 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 452 219 51,55 3 8 208 83 39,90
32 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 479 249 48,02 9 1 239 88 36,82
33 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 375 182 51,47 7 6 169 79 46,75
34 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 356 177 50,28 10 5 162 76 46,91
35 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 345 161 53,33 6 4 151 72 47,68
36 ΜΗΛΙΤΣΑΣ 400 263 34,25 5 9 249 100 40,16
37 ΑΥΓΗΣ 267 141 47,19 6 6 129 43 33,33
38 ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΙΑΣ 507 232 54,24 8 2 222 34 15,32
39 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 320 167 47,81 8 3 156 42 26,92
40 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 327 172 47,40 3 2 167 54 32,34
41 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 480 336 30,00 6 6 324 129 39,81
42 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 512 339 33,79 8 4 327 133 40,67
43 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 514 345 32,88 11 10 324 127 39,20
44 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 479 296 38,20 6 8 282 99 35,11
45 ΟΜΟΡΦΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 312 83 73,40 1 1 81 22 27,16
46 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 464 261 43,75 4 7 250 83 33,20
47 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 463 274 40,82 1 2 271 100 36,90
48 ΥΨΗΛΟΥ 116 57 50,86 1 1 55 18 32,73
49 ΤΣΑΚΩΝΗΣ 408 228 44,12 3 5 220 45 20,45
50 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 403 218 45,91 2 6 210 56 26,67
51 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 406 218 46,31 1 7 210 70 33,33
52 ΠΟΡΕΙΑΣ 347 216 37,75 3 5 208 38 18,27
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53 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 474 187 60,55 5 9 173 58 33,53
54 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 471 195 58,60 4 6 185 83 44,86
55 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 490 259 47,14 2 5 252 117 46,43
56 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 474 249 47,47 3 11 235 94 40,00
57 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 440 243 44,77 6 7 230 83 36,09
58 ΛΙΘΙΑΣ 463 261 43,63 3 7 251 67 26,69
59 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 286 165 42,31 2 3 160 54 33,75
60 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 268 138 48,51 5 5 128 71 55,47
61 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 357 48 86,55 2 0 46 11 23,91
62 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 343 62 81,92 2 3 57 24 42,11
63 ΜΕΤΑΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ 278 132 52,52 1 2 129 32 24,81
64 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗΣ 227 155 31,72 3 7 145 25 17,24
65 ΟΞΥΑΣ 161 68 57,76 2 3 63 34 53,97
66 ΠΟΛΥΚΕΡΑΣΟΥ 186 25 86,56 1 0 24 11 45,83
67 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 239 108 54,81 1 5 102 28 27,45
68 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 443 265 40,18 7 3 255 76 29,80
69 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 429 237 44,76 8 4 225 69 30,67
70 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 505 286 43,37 4 6 276 98 35,51
71 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 258 47,02 11 5 242 113 46,69
72 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 229 51,59 4 9 216 70 32,41
73 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 488 252 48,36 13 8 231 72 31,17
74 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 528 287 45,64 11 4 272 101 37,13
75 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 476 265 44,33 3 5 257 72 28,02
76 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 265 47,00 6 4 255 88 34,51
77 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 237 49,89 6 5 226 60 26,55
78 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 490 267 45,51 6 7 254 96 37,80

Π
Α

Π
Α

Δ
Ο

Π
Ο

Υ
Λ

Ο
Σ

 Α
Π

Ο
Σ

Τ
Ο

Λ
Ο

Σ
 

(Κ
Ε

ΙΣ
Ο

Γ
Λ

Η
Σ

) 
το

υ
 

Π
ΙΣ

Μ
ΙΡ

Η
Σ

 Γ
Ε

Ω
Ρ

Γ
ΙΟ

Σ
 τ

ο
υ

 
Θ

Ε
Ο

Χ
Α

Ρ
Η

Σ
Α

Β
Β

ΙΔ
Η

Σ
 Λ

Α
Ζ

Α
Ρ

Ο
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 

Δ
ΙΟ

Ν
Υ

Σ
ΙΟ

Υ

Σ
Α

Β
Β

Ο
Υ

Λ
ΙΔ

Η
Σ

 Σ
Α

Β
Β

Α
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 

Δ
Η

Μ
Η

Τ
Ρ

ΙΟ
Υ

Τ
Α

Μ
Η

Λ
ΙΑ

Σ
 Α

Λ
Ε

Ξ
Α

Ν
Δ

Ρ
Ο

Σ
 τ

ο
υ

 
Γ

Ε
Ω

Ρ
Γ

ΙΟ
Υ

0 0 0 0 0

0 2 3 0 1

2 1 7 1 6

0 0 4 0 18

0 0 1 0 12

3 0 0 2 15

0 1 0 0 5

0 0 0 0 4

0 2 0 0 4

0 2 1 0 0

5 2 0 0 6

0 0 0 1 2

0 17 0 0 5

2 0 0 0 2

1 4 1 0 2

2 6 0 3 11

0 4 0 0 17

2 5 3 2 21

0 5 7 2 29

1 3 0 1 26

0 1 7 0 18

2 4 4 2 25

0 3 4 0 17

0 7 1 2 18

4 0 0 0 14

1 2 3 2 15

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ: ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ertnews.gr/kozani)



ΠΕ ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ - ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΕΣ ΕΚΛΟΓΕΣ 8ΗΣ ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2023 10
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79 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 502 239 52,39 7 11 221 79 35,75
80 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 482 240 50,21 6 7 227 76 33,48
81 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 516 272 47,29 5 3 264 101 38,26
82 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 478 250 47,70 3 3 244 88 36,07
83 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 474 247 47,89 6 5 236 65 27,54
84 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 493 233 52,74 2 2 229 65 28,38
85 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 498 263 47,19 5 4 254 71 27,95
86 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 479 230 51,98 4 5 221 86 38,91
87 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 242 49,90 3 3 236 74 31,36
88 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 469 249 46,91 2 4 243 101 41,56
89 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 491 267 45,62 5 4 258 79 30,62
90 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 277 43,12 3 6 268 95 35,45
91 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 497 258 48,09 3 5 250 89 35,60
92 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 486 253 47,94 8 5 240 65 27,08
93 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 246 49,07 5 6 235 76 32,34
94 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 489 248 49,28 6 3 239 80 33,47
95 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 295 41,00 10 7 278 90 32,37
96 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 499 254 49,10 6 6 242 88 36,36
97 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 271 44,35 4 8 259 88 33,98
98 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 472 241 48,94 4 5 232 64 27,59
99 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 458 230 49,78 5 9 216 65 30,09

100 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΡΙ 300 216 28,00 5 5 206 54 26,21
101 ΑΠΟΣΚΕΠΟΣ 117 80 31,62 0 0 80 13 16,25
102 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 285 178 37,54 4 5 169 25 14,79
103 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 278 170 38,85 6 2 162 31 19,14
104 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 294 138 53,06 1 2 135 48 35,56
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Α/Α Εκλογικό Τμήμα
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105 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 266 95 64,29 0 0 95 39 41,05
106 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 329 150 54,41 6 4 140 53 37,86
107 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 302 147 51,32 7 6 134 48 35,82
108 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 271 126 53,51 5 3 118 36 30,51
109 ΓΑΒΡΟΥ 415 174 58,07 5 1 168 55 32,74
110 ΜΑΚΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 506 117 76,88 1 2 114 33 28,95
111 ΜΕΛΑ 431 89 79,35 2 2 85 46 54,12
112 ΧΑΛΑΡΑΣ 316 73 76,90 1 1 71 27 38,03
113 ΚΡΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 273 31 88,64 1 1 29 7 24,14
114 ΜΑΥΡΟΚΑΜΠΟΥ 181 25 86,19 0 1 24 7 29,17
115 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 393 262 33,33 3 10 249 124 49,80
116 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 385 243 36,88 5 6 232 89 38,36
117 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 513 300 41,52 6 5 289 115 39,79
118 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 519 256 50,67 4 10 242 73 30,17
119 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 520 301 42,12 9 12 280 96 34,29
120 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 378 254 32,80 3 10 241 51 21,16
121 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 412 248 39,81 3 4 241 63 26,14
122 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 467 219 53,10 6 6 207 74 35,75
123 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 474 307 35,23 5 7 295 92 31,19
124 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 469 240 48,83 4 5 231 66 28,57
126 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 484 279 42,36 6 2 271 98 36,16
127 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 286 88 69,23 0 2 86 32 37,21
128 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 312 128 58,97 4 0 124 49 39,52
129 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 309 154 50,16 14 3 137 28 20,44
130 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 304 144 52,63 2 4 138 34 24,64
131 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 496 193 61,09 1 6 186 98 52,69
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Α/Α Εκλογικό Τμήμα
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132 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 468 193 58,76 6 0 187 67 35,83
133 ΠΤΕΡΙΑΣ 359 170 52,65 5 3 162 57 35,19
134 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 309 179 42,07 3 2 174 43 24,71
135 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 345 185 46,38 11 4 170 41 24,12
136 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 224 55,47 6 6 212 112 52,83
137 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 249 50,50 11 8 230 123 53,48
138 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΑΔΩΝ 338 128 62,13 2 2 124 47 37,90
139 ΠΟΛΥΑΝΕΜΟΥ 55 34 38,18 1 0 33 12 36,36
140 ΧΙΟΝΑΤΟΥ 306 128 58,17 2 3 123 86 69,92
141 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 277 94 66,06 4 3 87 20 22,99
142 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 276 102 63,04 2 4 96 24 25,00
143 ΖΟΥΖΟΥΛΗΣ 245 95 61,22 5 2 88 49 55,68
144 ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 523 224 57,17 2 1 221 127 57,47
145 ΓΡΑΜΟΥ 133 73 45,11 1 1 71 24 33,80
146 ΚΟΤΥΛΗΣ 381 198 48,03 2 2 194 67 34,54
147 ΚΥΨΕΛΗΣ 224 110 50,89 2 4 104 44 42,31
148 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 502 152 69,72 5 2 145 27 18,62
149 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 512 139 72,85 4 2 133 25 18,80
150 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 513 100 80,51 4 3 93 19 20,43
151 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 529 131 75,24 3 1 127 24 18,90
152 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 510 118 76,86 0 1 117 17 14,53
153 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 490 90 81,63 1 2 87 11 12,64
154 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 314 161 48,73 1 1 159 37 23,27
155 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 298 129 56,71 1 0 128 32 25,00

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 61559 30803 49,96 692 715 29396 10084 34,30
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6 0 1 6 3

10 1 1 7 5

3 1 2 2 2

1 0 0 5 3

13 1 2 43 6

11 1 2 25 18

14 0 1 8 1

5 0 0 0 0

23 5 1 17 3

0 5 0 0 0

0 3 0 0 1

0 1 1 3 4

0 10 5 0 6

0 0 0 0 0

0 1 9 3 2

0 0 4 0 0

0 0 4 2 0

3 0 0 4 5

0 0 0 2 3

0 0 0 3 7

0 0 0 0 0

1 0 2 2 0

5 0 0 11 1

1 1 0 5 1

513 374 293 444 1127

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ: ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ertnews.gr/kozani)



ΠΕ ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ - ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΕΣ ΕΚΛΟΓΕΣ 8ΗΣ ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2023 13

Α/Α Εκλογικό Τμήμα

Ε
γγ

εγρ
α

μ
μ

ένο
ι

Ψ
ή

φ
ισ

α
ν

Α
π

ο
χ

ή

Ά
κυ

ρ
α

Λ
ευ

κά

Έ
γ

κυ
ρ

α

Α
Μ

Α
Ν

Α
Τ

ΙΔ
Η

Σ
 Γ

Ε
Ω

Ρ
Γ

ΙΟ
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 ΙΣ

Α
Α

Κ

% Γ
Κ

Ε
Ρ

Α
Τ

Σ
 Ρ

Ε
Β

Ε
Κ

Α
 τ

ο
υ

 
Σ

Π
Υ

Ρ
ΙΔ

Ω
Ν

Α

Δ
Α

Μ
ΙΑ

Ν
Ο

Υ
 Χ

Ρ
Η

Σ
Τ

Ο
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 

Α
Ν

Ε
Σ

Τ
Η

Ζ
Υ

Μ
Π

ΙΔ
Η

Σ
 Θ

Ε
Ο

Φ
Υ

Λ
Α

Κ
Τ

Ο
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 

Π
Α

Ν
Α

Γ
ΙΩ

Τ
Η

Η
Ρ

Γ
Η

Σ
 Δ

Η
Μ

Η
Τ

Ρ
ΙΟ

Σ
 τ

ο
υ

 
Α

Ν
Α

Σ
Τ

Α
Σ

ΙΟ
Υ

ΙΕ
Ρ

Ο
Π

Ο
Υ

Λ
Ο

Σ
 Π

Ο
Λ

Υ
Χ

Ρ
Ο

Ν
Η

Σ
 

το
υ

 ΙΩ
Α

Ν
Ν

Η

Μ
Α

Κ
Ρ

Η
 Α

Θ
Η

Ν
Α

 τ
ο

υ
 Β

Α
Σ

ΙΛ
Ε

ΙΟ
Υ

Μ
ΙΝ

Τ
Ζ

ΙΑ
Σ

 Ζ
Α

Χ
Α

Ρ
ΙΑ

Σ
 (

Χ
Α

Ρ
Η

Σ
) 

το
υ

 Χ
Ρ

Η
Σ

Τ
Ο

Υ

Μ
Π

Ε
Ρ

Τ
Σ

Ο
Υ

-Β
Ο

Υ
Τ

Σ
Α

 Ο
Λ

Γ
Α

 
(Ο

Ρ
Ε

Σ
Τ

ΙΑ
Σ

) 
σ

υ
ζ.

 Δ
Η

Μ
Η

Τ
Ρ

ΙΟ
Υ

Π
ΙΣ

Μ
ΙΧ

Ο
Υ

 Ν
ΙΚ

Ο
Λ

ΙΝ
Α

 (
Λ

ΙΝ
Α

) 
το

υ
 

Γ
Ε

Ω
Ρ

Γ
ΙΟ

Υ

Σ
Α

Β
Β

Ο
Π

Ο
Υ

Λ
Ο

Σ
 Δ

Η
Μ

Η
Τ

Ρ
ΙΟ

Σ
 

το
υ

 Ε
Υ

Α
Γ

Γ
Ε

Λ
Ο

Υ

1 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑ 44 28 36,36 0 0 28 11 39,29 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

2 ΑΜΜΟΥΔΑΡΑΣ 475 290 38,95 7 5 278 85 30,58 20 6 9 2 3 2 4 5 13 46

3 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 525 315 40,00 11 7 297 108 36,36 33 2 10 6 4 4 11 6 13 39

4 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 508 325 36,02 4 8 313 96 30,67 24 5 1 3 1 1 9 5 10 35

5 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 501 286 42,91 6 8 272 113 41,54 31 13 6 2 6 6 7 1 19 48

6 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 487 282 42,09 5 10 267 114 42,70 27 3 10 6 5 5 7 2 18 43

7 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 516 278 46,12 6 10 262 91 34,73 24 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 13 39

8 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 518 275 46,91 7 7 261 92 35,25 24 9 8 3 0 7 4 8 16 30

9 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 495 284 42,63 4 8 272 87 31,99 23 2 5 3 3 3 14 2 11 34

10 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 489 299 38,85 9 3 287 112 39,02 30 6 8 3 5 0 6 2 26 48

11 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 498 300 39,76 4 9 287 117 40,77 32 12 13 0 4 6 3 3 23 44

12 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 514 317 38,33 10 7 300 119 39,67 25 4 6 6 2 6 14 5 19 37

13 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 505 306 39,41 12 4 290 105 36,21 25 0 7 3 4 6 6 8 24 26

14 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 493 283 42,60 9 14 260 102 39,23 35 6 3 1 4 2 5 6 10 39

15 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 279 175 37,28 3 5 167 58 34,73 8 3 2 1 3 2 0 0 7 16

16 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 293 176 39,93 3 2 171 53 30,99 3 7 0 6 0 9 4 0 8 15

17 ΒΡΑΧΟΥ 222 106 52,25 1 1 104 26 25,00 0 4 1 1 4 1 3 0 6 6

18 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΥ 215 109 49,30 0 3 106 23 21,70 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 3 2 14

19 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΟΦΥΤΟΥ 250 74 70,40 3 2 69 32 46,38 2 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 4 15

20 ΛΑΓΚΑΣ 234 119 49,15 0 3 116 56 48,28 10 0 8 2 0 4 2 2 9 23

21 ΛΑΚΚΩΜΑΤΩΝ 549 329 40,07 3 6 320 98 30,63 17 4 3 6 1 3 4 3 29 26

22 ΜΕΛΑΝΘΙΟΥ 350 155 55,71 1 3 151 45 29,80 3 6 6 5 2 1 0 0 2 31

23 ΝΙΚΗΣ 200 91 54,50 2 2 87 35 40,23 1 4 6 0 0 0 1 4 0 13

24 ΝΟΣΤΙΜΟΥ 240 106 55,83 1 2 103 40 38,83 8 11 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 7

25 ΣΠΗΛΑΙΩΝ 186 92 50,54 1 1 90 61 67,78 6 6 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 25

26 ΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 290 111 61,72 2 1 108 46 42,59 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 16
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27 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 216 55,83 8 9 199 62 31,16 5 26 0 9 9 3 2 3 2 25

28 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 246 49,69 11 8 227 71 31,28 2 15 2 1 6 0 4 2 2 38

29 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 318 205 35,53 8 8 189 71 37,57 5 1 8 1 2 5 6 1 8 31

30 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 313 223 28,75 4 17 202 97 48,02 5 5 0 2 15 6 3 0 6 49

31 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 452 219 51,55 3 8 208 67 32,21 6 20 2 7 6 0 2 1 4 33

32 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 479 249 48,02 9 1 239 92 38,49 8 27 1 6 6 0 7 0 9 53

33 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 375 182 51,47 7 6 169 48 28,40 6 9 1 2 2 1 1 0 3 17

34 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 356 177 50,28 10 5 162 51 31,48 15 9 3 1 0 1 5 0 1 19

35 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 345 161 53,33 6 4 151 51 33,77 4 7 9 0 0 2 3 6 2 18

36 ΜΗΛΙΤΣΑΣ 400 263 34,25 5 9 249 63 25,30 7 6 13 6 5 6 12 2 5 29

37 ΑΥΓΗΣ 267 141 47,19 6 6 129 56 43,41 7 8 26 1 3 3 6 1 6 25

38 ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΙΑΣ 507 232 54,24 8 2 222 157 70,72 2 10 10 5 96 3 10 2 8 86

39 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 320 167 47,81 8 3 156 79 50,64 4 11 8 6 15 4 9 3 3 41

40 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 327 172 47,40 3 2 167 53 31,74 1 2 5 9 6 0 9 0 0 26

41 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 480 336 30,00 6 6 324 121 37,35 2 5 10 1 9 8 13 2 1 48

42 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 512 339 33,79 8 4 327 145 44,34 10 12 12 3 16 6 8 3 1 75

43 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 514 345 32,88 11 10 324 135 41,67 7 1 12 6 7 2 10 11 2 61

44 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 479 296 38,20 6 8 282 131 46,45 6 9 14 4 9 3 6 5 2 60

45 ΟΜΟΡΦΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 312 83 73,40 1 1 81 49 60,49 3 3 7 1 5 2 1 0 0 33

46 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 464 261 43,75 4 7 250 151 60,40 3 3 50 8 12 3 4 0 3 92

47 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 463 274 40,82 1 2 271 148 54,61 2 11 66 3 11 1 8 3 3 96

48 ΥΨΗΛΟΥ 116 57 50,86 1 1 55 22 40,00 1 2 3 3 0 0 2 2 0 10

49 ΤΣΑΚΩΝΗΣ 408 228 44,12 3 5 220 83 37,73 2 2 18 1 1 3 1 0 2 50

50 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 403 218 45,91 2 6 210 72 34,29 0 1 12 2 4 1 3 3 4 45

51 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 406 218 46,31 1 7 210 72 34,29 2 6 16 1 4 2 2 4 5 35

52 ΠΟΡΕΙΑΣ 347 216 37,75 3 5 208 114 54,81 6 6 15 3 1 2 6 3 0 41
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53 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 474 187 60,55 5 9 173 71 41,04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 471 195 58,60 4 6 185 61 32,97 7 20 8 6 4 2 0 26 0 22

55 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 490 259 47,14 2 5 252 83 32,94 6 11 9 17 4 0 1 1 0 39

56 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 474 249 47,47 3 11 235 101 42,98 4 25 12 13 3 2 6 4 1 57

57 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 440 243 44,77 6 7 230 100 43,48 9 11 5 9 0 1 1 2 2 69

58 ΛΙΘΙΑΣ 463 261 43,63 3 7 251 126 50,20 5 17 7 92 6 0 2 1 0 50

59 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 286 165 42,31 2 3 160 55 34,38 1 6 5 12 1 0 6 2 0 40

60 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 268 138 48,51 5 5 128 27 21,09 0 2 3 5 0 1 2 2 0 21

61 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 357 48 86,55 2 0 46 24 52,17 5 1 6 0 7 0 1 0 0 10

62 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 343 62 81,92 2 3 57 17 29,82 3 0 1 0 6 0 2 0 0 13

63 ΜΕΤΑΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ 278 132 52,52 1 2 129 38 29,46 9 3 8 0 9 1 0 2 1 15

64 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗΣ 227 155 31,72 3 7 145 88 60,69 4 1 7 1 13 0 6 4 0 36

65 ΟΞΥΑΣ 161 68 57,76 2 3 63 19 30,16 0 1 6 6 1 0 2 0 0 11

66 ΠΟΛΥΚΕΡΑΣΟΥ 186 25 86,56 1 0 24 12 50,00 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 5

67 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 239 108 54,81 1 5 102 40 39,22 0 10 2 2 10 1 9 2 1 15

68 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 443 265 40,18 7 3 255 82 32,16 6 3 2 1 5 3 7 6 0 54

69 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 429 237 44,76 8 4 225 95 42,22 6 6 13 3 14 3 11 5 0 54

70 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 505 286 43,37 4 6 276 121 43,84 19 5 14 22 13 7 11 4 1 56

71 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 258 47,02 11 5 242 87 35,95 10 7 9 12 6 4 15 1 0 47

72 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 229 51,59 4 9 216 74 34,26 5 8 5 11 4 7 6 2 0 29

73 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 488 252 48,36 13 8 231 109 47,19 12 3 8 15 6 5 15 3 0 60

74 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 528 287 45,64 11 4 272 88 32,35 5 11 11 9 8 3 8 8 2 57

75 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 476 265 44,33 3 5 257 103 40,08 5 11 14 13 12 4 12 5 2 59

76 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 265 47,00 6 4 255 118 46,27 5 8 7 26 9 5 9 10 0 61

77 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 237 49,89 6 5 226 98 43,36 12 7 2 12 10 6 12 8 2 40

78 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 490 267 45,51 6 7 254 88 34,65 9 9 8 10 5 2 10 10 3 43
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79 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 502 239 52,39 7 11 221 87 39,37 3 9 7 10 8 10 8 3 1 36

80 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 482 240 50,21 6 7 227 96 42,29 4 10 14 12 3 5 6 3 2 47

81 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 516 272 47,29 5 3 264 117 44,32 3 12 14 13 11 8 11 8 5 55

82 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 478 250 47,70 3 3 244 94 38,52 11 13 12 8 4 2 7 1 1 56

83 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 474 247 47,89 6 5 236 98 41,53 2 11 15 9 3 12 7 1 1 48

84 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 493 233 52,74 2 2 229 97 42,36 10 11 8 7 5 6 15 3 1 45

85 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 498 263 47,19 5 4 254 110 43,31 10 8 10 13 10 11 10 6 0 61

86 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 479 230 51,98 4 5 221 80 36,20 2 9 5 6 3 4 3 9 0 37

87 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 242 49,90 3 3 236 88 37,29 11 8 7 6 8 7 8 4 0 38

88 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 469 249 46,91 2 4 243 91 37,45 2 11 15 12 9 8 6 1 0 45

89 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 491 267 45,62 5 4 258 105 40,70 11 10 9 5 10 10 5 4 0 53

90 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 277 43,12 3 6 268 103 38,43 7 4 13 2 10 5 10 5 0 64

91 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 497 258 48,09 3 5 250 108 43,20 9 10 8 10 6 8 11 4 11 61

92 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 486 253 47,94 8 5 240 120 50,00 4 10 8 4 17 9 17 10 2 70

93 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 246 49,07 5 6 235 114 48,51 11 6 11 14 14 5 15 8 2 58

94 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 489 248 49,28 6 3 239 105 43,93 16 11 7 10 12 4 9 8 0 54

95 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 295 41,00 10 7 278 91 32,73 3 12 7 6 3 3 7 3 0 37

96 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 499 254 49,10 6 6 242 95 39,26 3 7 9 10 4 2 8 3 0 50

97 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 271 44,35 4 8 259 122 47,10 4 4 12 7 6 9 12 3 0 75

98 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 472 241 48,94 4 5 232 92 39,66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 458 230 49,78 5 9 216 91 42,13 9 9 9 15 2 4 11 4 0 42

100 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΡΙ 300 216 28,00 5 5 206 79 38,35 8 12 4 4 5 5 3 0 2 52

101 ΑΠΟΣΚΕΠΟΣ 117 80 31,62 0 0 80 53 66,25 5 6 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 44

102 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 285 178 37,54 4 5 169 120 71,01 0 9 15 2 1 2 0 0 0 53

103 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 278 170 38,85 6 2 162 121 74,69 0 22 8 0 4 0 5 0 0 49

104 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 294 138 53,06 1 2 135 79 58,52 0 16 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 29
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105 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 266 95 64,29 0 0 95 47 49,47 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 23

106 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 329 150 54,41 6 4 140 46 32,86 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 1 0 18

107 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 302 147 51,32 7 6 134 52 38,81 2 17 4 6 4 0 7 0 0 23

108 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 271 126 53,51 5 3 118 59 50,00 4 19 2 3 32 0 0 1 0 29

109 ΓΑΒΡΟΥ 415 174 58,07 5 1 168 49 29,17 2 0 1 1 15 1 7 0 0 23

110 ΜΑΚΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 506 117 76,88 1 2 114 33 28,95 1 12 0 1 6 1 5 2 0 16

111 ΜΕΛΑ 431 89 79,35 2 2 85 30 35,29 0 25 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 12

112 ΧΑΛΑΡΑΣ 316 73 76,90 1 1 71 17 23,94 1 10 1 4 1 0 1 0 2 1

113 ΚΡΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 273 31 88,64 1 1 29 7 24,14 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

114 ΜΑΥΡΟΚΑΜΠΟΥ 181 25 86,19 0 1 24 4 16,67 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3

115 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 393 262 33,33 3 10 249 89 35,74 5 4 8 9 0 11 5 9 1 46

116 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 385 243 36,88 5 6 232 101 43,53 3 9 8 9 5 14 3 9 2 52

117 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 513 300 41,52 6 5 289 97 33,56 3 14 10 9 5 5 6 15 0 47

118 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 519 256 50,67 4 10 242 97 40,08 3 14 4 8 9 2 4 5 3 48

119 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 520 301 42,12 9 12 280 113 40,36 2 23 12 5 7 5 7 7 5 68

120 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 378 254 32,80 3 10 241 74 30,71 4 12 6 2 6 6 1 2 0 48

121 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 412 248 39,81 3 4 241 84 34,85 2 19 15 3 7 2 2 3 3 52

122 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 467 219 53,10 6 6 207 114 55,07 5 5 67 7 4 2 0 2 0 67

123 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 474 307 35,23 5 7 295 175 59,32 4 4 101 8 8 3 4 4 1 105

124 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 469 240 48,83 4 5 231 143 61,90 12 6 86 6 10 5 4 0 0 90

126 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 484 279 42,36 6 2 271 157 57,93 12 5 86 12 3 5 3 1 0 93

127 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 286 88 69,23 0 2 86 44 51,16 0 7 20 1 4 1 0 3 1 20

128 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 312 128 58,97 4 0 124 71 57,26 0 5 38 1 6 2 2 4 1 51

129 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 309 154 50,16 14 3 137 95 69,34 3 2 39 0 2 0 10 2 0 79

130 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 304 144 52,63 2 4 138 89 64,49 1 4 38 3 2 3 0 2 1 75

131 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 496 193 61,09 1 6 186 82 44,09 1 8 20 6 9 1 0 0 0 74
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132 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 468 193 58,76 6 0 187 106 56,68 1 14 27 9 7 5 5 7 1 75

133 ΠΤΕΡΙΑΣ 359 170 52,65 5 3 162 89 54,94 0 15 52 5 5 0 3 0 1 48

134 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 309 179 42,07 3 2 174 107 61,49 0 3 19 0 5 1 5 0 0 71

135 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 345 185 46,38 11 4 170 104 61,18 0 7 18 10 7 1 2 0 0 63

136 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 224 55,47 6 6 212 75 35,38 2 24 12 3 13 7 0 4 1 39

137 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 249 50,50 11 8 230 81 35,22 2 10 10 3 7 0 1 6 1 53

138 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΑΔΩΝ 338 128 62,13 2 2 124 64 51,61 0 10 8 1 22 0 1 2 0 37

139 ΠΟΛΥΑΝΕΜΟΥ 55 34 38,18 1 0 33 21 63,64 3 14 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 9

140 ΧΙΟΝΑΤΟΥ 306 128 58,17 2 3 123 24 19,51 0 8 5 0 3 0 2 0 1 13

141 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 277 94 66,06 4 3 87 26 29,89 1 1 1 0 2 0 7 2 1 13

142 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 276 102 63,04 2 4 96 40 41,67 1 4 2 0 2 1 5 4 0 26

143 ΖΟΥΖΟΥΛΗΣ 245 95 61,22 5 2 88 26 29,55 1 3 4 0 4 0 0 4 0 8

144 ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 523 224 57,17 2 1 221 70 31,67 3 17 2 2 5 1 8 5 1 32

145 ΓΡΑΜΟΥ 133 73 45,11 1 1 71 39 54,93 3 17 2 1 2 1 4 0 0 20

146 ΚΟΤΥΛΗΣ 381 198 48,03 2 2 194 104 53,61 2 15 6 2 0 0 5 2 1 43

147 ΚΥΨΕΛΗΣ 224 110 50,89 2 4 104 50 48,08 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 2 0 6

148 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 502 152 69,72 5 2 145 80 55,17 0 4 4 3 4 0 46 3 0 35

149 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 512 139 72,85 4 2 133 61 45,86 0 2 7 1 0 2 34 0 0 31

150 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 513 100 80,51 4 3 93 32 34,41 0 3 1 1 0 1 14 1 0 9

151 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 529 131 75,24 3 1 127 67 52,76 0 1 5 7 0 0 36 1 0 25

152 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 510 118 76,86 0 1 117 59 50,43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

153 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 490 90 81,63 1 2 87 59 67,82 0 7 5 0 3 3 26 3 2 36

154 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 314 161 48,73 1 1 159 84 52,83 1 2 43 7 5 0 11 7 4 51

155 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 298 129 56,71 1 0 128 58 45,31 0 13 28 4 6 0 8 0 0 31

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 61559 30803 49,96 692 715 29396 12332 41,95 942 1201 1791 820 894 436 914 461 465 6128
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1 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑ 44 28 36,36 0 0 28 11 39,29
2 ΑΜΜΟΥΔΑΡΑΣ 475 290 38,95 7 5 278 85 30,58
3 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 525 315 40,00 11 7 297 108 36,36
4 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 508 325 36,02 4 8 313 96 30,67
5 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 501 286 42,91 6 8 272 113 41,54
6 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 487 282 42,09 5 10 267 114 42,70
7 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 516 278 46,12 6 10 262 91 34,73
8 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 518 275 46,91 7 7 261 92 35,25
9 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 495 284 42,63 4 8 272 87 31,99

10 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 489 299 38,85 9 3 287 112 39,02
11 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 498 300 39,76 4 9 287 117 40,77
12 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 514 317 38,33 10 7 300 119 39,67
13 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 505 306 39,41 12 4 290 105 36,21
14 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 493 283 42,60 9 14 260 102 39,23
15 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 279 175 37,28 3 5 167 58 34,73
16 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 293 176 39,93 3 2 171 53 30,99
17 ΒΡΑΧΟΥ 222 106 52,25 1 1 104 26 25,00
18 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΥ 215 109 49,30 0 3 106 23 21,70
19 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΟΦΥΤΟΥ 250 74 70,40 3 2 69 32 46,38
20 ΛΑΓΚΑΣ 234 119 49,15 0 3 116 56 48,28
21 ΛΑΚΚΩΜΑΤΩΝ 549 329 40,07 3 6 320 98 30,63
22 ΜΕΛΑΝΘΙΟΥ 350 155 55,71 1 3 151 45 29,80
23 ΝΙΚΗΣ 200 91 54,50 2 2 87 35 40,23
24 ΝΟΣΤΙΜΟΥ 240 106 55,83 1 2 103 40 38,83
25 ΣΠΗΛΑΙΩΝ 186 92 50,54 1 1 90 61 67,78
26 ΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 290 111 61,72 2 1 108 46 42,59
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27 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 216 55,83 8 9 199 62 31,16
28 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 246 49,69 11 8 227 71 31,28
29 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 318 205 35,53 8 8 189 71 37,57
30 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 313 223 28,75 4 17 202 97 48,02
31 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 452 219 51,55 3 8 208 67 32,21
32 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 479 249 48,02 9 1 239 92 38,49
33 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 375 182 51,47 7 6 169 48 28,40
34 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 356 177 50,28 10 5 162 51 31,48
35 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 345 161 53,33 6 4 151 51 33,77
36 ΜΗΛΙΤΣΑΣ 400 263 34,25 5 9 249 63 25,30
37 ΑΥΓΗΣ 267 141 47,19 6 6 129 56 43,41
38 ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΙΑΣ 507 232 54,24 8 2 222 157 70,72
39 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 320 167 47,81 8 3 156 79 50,64
40 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 327 172 47,40 3 2 167 53 31,74
41 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 480 336 30,00 6 6 324 121 37,35
42 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 512 339 33,79 8 4 327 145 44,34
43 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 514 345 32,88 11 10 324 135 41,67
44 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 479 296 38,20 6 8 282 131 46,45
45 ΟΜΟΡΦΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 312 83 73,40 1 1 81 49 60,49
46 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 464 261 43,75 4 7 250 151 60,40
47 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 463 274 40,82 1 2 271 148 54,61
48 ΥΨΗΛΟΥ 116 57 50,86 1 1 55 22 40,00
49 ΤΣΑΚΩΝΗΣ 408 228 44,12 3 5 220 83 37,73
50 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 403 218 45,91 2 6 210 72 34,29
51 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 406 218 46,31 1 7 210 72 34,29
52 ΠΟΡΕΙΑΣ 347 216 37,75 3 5 208 114 54,81
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1 3 0 9 1

2 4 1 11 27

2 5 0 11 22

2 2 1 11 12

9 13 0 5 74
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53 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 474 187 60,55 5 9 173 71 41,04
54 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 471 195 58,60 4 6 185 61 32,97
55 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 490 259 47,14 2 5 252 83 32,94
56 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 474 249 47,47 3 11 235 101 42,98
57 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 440 243 44,77 6 7 230 100 43,48
58 ΛΙΘΙΑΣ 463 261 43,63 3 7 251 126 50,20
59 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 286 165 42,31 2 3 160 55 34,38
60 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 268 138 48,51 5 5 128 27 21,09
61 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 357 48 86,55 2 0 46 24 52,17
62 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 343 62 81,92 2 3 57 17 29,82
63 ΜΕΤΑΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ 278 132 52,52 1 2 129 38 29,46
64 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗΣ 227 155 31,72 3 7 145 88 60,69
65 ΟΞΥΑΣ 161 68 57,76 2 3 63 19 30,16
66 ΠΟΛΥΚΕΡΑΣΟΥ 186 25 86,56 1 0 24 12 50,00
67 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 239 108 54,81 1 5 102 40 39,22
68 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 443 265 40,18 7 3 255 82 32,16
69 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 429 237 44,76 8 4 225 95 42,22
70 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 505 286 43,37 4 6 276 121 43,84
71 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 258 47,02 11 5 242 87 35,95
72 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 229 51,59 4 9 216 74 34,26
73 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 488 252 48,36 13 8 231 109 47,19
74 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 528 287 45,64 11 4 272 88 32,35
75 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 476 265 44,33 3 5 257 103 40,08
76 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 265 47,00 6 4 255 118 46,27
77 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 237 49,89 6 5 226 98 43,36
78 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 490 267 45,51 6 7 254 88 34,65
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79 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 502 239 52,39 7 11 221 87 39,37
80 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 482 240 50,21 6 7 227 96 42,29
81 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 516 272 47,29 5 3 264 117 44,32
82 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 478 250 47,70 3 3 244 94 38,52
83 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 474 247 47,89 6 5 236 98 41,53
84 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 493 233 52,74 2 2 229 97 42,36
85 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 498 263 47,19 5 4 254 110 43,31
86 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 479 230 51,98 4 5 221 80 36,20
87 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 242 49,90 3 3 236 88 37,29
88 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 469 249 46,91 2 4 243 91 37,45
89 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 491 267 45,62 5 4 258 105 40,70
90 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 277 43,12 3 6 268 103 38,43
91 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 497 258 48,09 3 5 250 108 43,20
92 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 486 253 47,94 8 5 240 120 50,00
93 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 246 49,07 5 6 235 114 48,51
94 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 489 248 49,28 6 3 239 105 43,93
95 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 295 41,00 10 7 278 91 32,73
96 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 499 254 49,10 6 6 242 95 39,26
97 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 271 44,35 4 8 259 122 47,10
98 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 472 241 48,94 4 5 232 92 39,66
99 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 458 230 49,78 5 9 216 91 42,13

100 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΡΙ 300 216 28,00 5 5 206 79 38,35
101 ΑΠΟΣΚΕΠΟΣ 117 80 31,62 0 0 80 53 66,25
102 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 285 178 37,54 4 5 169 120 71,01
103 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 278 170 38,85 6 2 162 121 74,69
104 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 294 138 53,06 1 2 135 79 58,52
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105 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 266 95 64,29 0 0 95 47 49,47
106 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 329 150 54,41 6 4 140 46 32,86
107 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 302 147 51,32 7 6 134 52 38,81
108 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 271 126 53,51 5 3 118 59 50,00
109 ΓΑΒΡΟΥ 415 174 58,07 5 1 168 49 29,17
110 ΜΑΚΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 506 117 76,88 1 2 114 33 28,95
111 ΜΕΛΑ 431 89 79,35 2 2 85 30 35,29
112 ΧΑΛΑΡΑΣ 316 73 76,90 1 1 71 17 23,94
113 ΚΡΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 273 31 88,64 1 1 29 7 24,14
114 ΜΑΥΡΟΚΑΜΠΟΥ 181 25 86,19 0 1 24 4 16,67
115 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 393 262 33,33 3 10 249 89 35,74
116 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 385 243 36,88 5 6 232 101 43,53
117 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 513 300 41,52 6 5 289 97 33,56
118 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 519 256 50,67 4 10 242 97 40,08
119 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 520 301 42,12 9 12 280 113 40,36
120 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 378 254 32,80 3 10 241 74 30,71
121 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 412 248 39,81 3 4 241 84 34,85
122 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 467 219 53,10 6 6 207 114 55,07
123 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 474 307 35,23 5 7 295 175 59,32
124 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 469 240 48,83 4 5 231 143 61,90
126 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 484 279 42,36 6 2 271 157 57,93
127 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 286 88 69,23 0 2 86 44 51,16
128 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 312 128 58,97 4 0 124 71 57,26
129 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 309 154 50,16 14 3 137 95 69,34
130 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 304 144 52,63 2 4 138 89 64,49
131 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 496 193 61,09 1 6 186 82 44,09
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0 11 0 1 2
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5 4 1 1 11
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132 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 468 193 58,76 6 0 187 106 56,68
133 ΠΤΕΡΙΑΣ 359 170 52,65 5 3 162 89 54,94
134 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 309 179 42,07 3 2 174 107 61,49
135 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 345 185 46,38 11 4 170 104 61,18
136 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 224 55,47 6 6 212 75 35,38
137 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 249 50,50 11 8 230 81 35,22
138 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΑΔΩΝ 338 128 62,13 2 2 124 64 51,61
139 ΠΟΛΥΑΝΕΜΟΥ 55 34 38,18 1 0 33 21 63,64
140 ΧΙΟΝΑΤΟΥ 306 128 58,17 2 3 123 24 19,51
141 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 277 94 66,06 4 3 87 26 29,89
142 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 276 102 63,04 2 4 96 40 41,67
143 ΖΟΥΖΟΥΛΗΣ 245 95 61,22 5 2 88 26 29,55
144 ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 523 224 57,17 2 1 221 70 31,67
145 ΓΡΑΜΟΥ 133 73 45,11 1 1 71 39 54,93
146 ΚΟΤΥΛΗΣ 381 198 48,03 2 2 194 104 53,61
147 ΚΥΨΕΛΗΣ 224 110 50,89 2 4 104 50 48,08
148 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 502 152 69,72 5 2 145 80 55,17
149 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 512 139 72,85 4 2 133 61 45,86
150 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 513 100 80,51 4 3 93 32 34,41
151 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 529 131 75,24 3 1 127 67 52,76
152 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 510 118 76,86 0 1 117 59 50,43
153 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 490 90 81,63 1 2 87 59 67,82
154 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 314 161 48,73 1 1 159 84 52,83
155 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 298 129 56,71 1 0 128 58 45,31

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 61559 30803 49,96 692 715 29396 12332 41,95
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739 1393 415 1330 1246
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1 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑ 44 28 36,36 0 0 28 8 28,57 0 2 1 1 0 3 0 0 2 6

2 ΑΜΜΟΥΔΑΡΑΣ 475 290 38,95 7 5 278 35 12,59 0 7 1 4 1 4 2 4 4 14

3 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 525 315 40,00 11 7 297 43 14,48 1 5 1 5 7 10 3 18 2 13

4 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 508 325 36,02 4 8 313 77 24,60 2 21 3 10 7 11 7 7 8 25

5 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 501 286 42,91 6 8 272 58 21,32 1 8 1 17 6 8 4 9 8 13

6 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 487 282 42,09 5 10 267 58 21,72 6 11 0 2 19 14 1 7 7 15

7 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 516 278 46,12 6 10 262 51 19,47 3 4 1 5 8 12 3 13 6 14

8 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 518 275 46,91 7 7 261 62 23,75 0 8 2 11 13 8 4 11 7 16

9 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 495 284 42,63 4 8 272 61 22,43 1 13 3 12 10 14 1 5 9 16

10 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 489 299 38,85 9 3 287 65 22,65 1 7 1 12 9 15 5 6 5 12

11 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 498 300 39,76 4 9 287 49 17,07 2 4 1 4 5 4 1 11 10 20

12 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 514 317 38,33 10 7 300 52 17,33 1 7 2 3 14 7 1 8 11 16

13 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 505 306 39,41 12 4 290 51 17,59 1 10 2 6 7 13 3 4 6 7

14 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 493 283 42,60 9 14 260 56 21,54 0 14 0 7 6 6 7 6 14 14

15 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 279 175 37,28 3 5 167 25 14,97 4 0 0 3 4 8 1 7 0 3

16 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 293 176 39,93 3 2 171 36 21,05 0 4 0 3 10 6 2 4 3 14

17 ΒΡΑΧΟΥ 222 106 52,25 1 1 104 17 16,35 0 1 0 2 0 8 0 7 1 2

18 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΥ 215 109 49,30 0 3 106 18 16,98 1 8 2 0 2 1 1 7 0 2

19 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΟΦΥΤΟΥ 250 74 70,40 3 2 69 7 10,14 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 2

20 ΛΑΓΚΑΣ 234 119 49,15 0 3 116 20 17,24 1 4 1 1 6 11 1 5 2 2

21 ΛΑΚΚΩΜΑΤΩΝ 549 329 40,07 3 6 320 23 7,19 2 2 3 1 5 3 2 4 1 2

22 ΜΕΛΑΝΘΙΟΥ 350 155 55,71 1 3 151 33 21,85 1 11 0 1 5 1 0 1 4 28

23 ΝΙΚΗΣ 200 91 54,50 2 2 87 13 14,94 1 1 0 0 8 1 0 1 3 4

24 ΝΟΣΤΙΜΟΥ 240 106 55,83 1 2 103 30 29,13 0 1 0 2 0 6 8 6 7 10

25 ΣΠΗΛΑΙΩΝ 186 92 50,54 1 1 90 7 7,78 0 2 0 3 0 2 1 0 1 1

26 ΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 290 111 61,72 2 1 108 39 36,11 3 4 0 1 5 1 10 11 1 4

27 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 216 55,83 8 9 199 33 16,58 0 1 1 4 3 5 1 11 1 3

28 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 246 49,69 11 8 227 38 16,74 0 3 0 5 3 12 7 7 4 5

29 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 318 205 35,53 8 8 189 21 11,11 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 6 8 2
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30 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 313 223 28,75 4 17 202 28 13,86 0 1 3 1 1 2 1 5 9 9

31 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 452 219 51,55 3 8 208 31 14,90 3 4 0 3 3 4 0 3 7 2

32 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 479 249 48,02 9 1 239 39 16,32 0 3 0 1 1 7 6 14 16 2

33 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 375 182 51,47 7 6 169 29 17,16 2 3 0 2 0 2 1 2 8 5

34 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 356 177 50,28 10 5 162 30 18,52 0 5 1 1 3 3 3 3 4 10

35 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 345 161 53,33 6 4 151 23 15,23 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 1

36 ΜΗΛΙΤΣΑΣ 400 263 34,25 5 9 249 72 28,92 3 2 0 4 9 10 16 17 11 8

37 ΑΥΓΗΣ 267 141 47,19 6 6 129 20 15,50 3 0 2 2 1 0 1 6 4 1

38 ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΙΑΣ 507 232 54,24 8 2 222 22 9,91 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 16 2 1

39 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 320 167 47,81 8 3 156 18 11,54 1 0 8 1 0 0 2 4 2 0

40 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 327 172 47,40 3 2 167 41 24,55 1 0 5 1 1 8 8 11 6 0

41 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 480 336 30,00 6 6 324 51 15,74 0 2 4 1 1 8 10 17 4 6

42 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 512 339 33,79 8 4 327 40 12,23 2 0 5 0 0 3 7 10 8 3

43 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 514 345 32,88 11 10 324 52 16,05 2 2 4 2 1 1 8 11 10 5

44 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 479 296 38,20 6 8 282 40 14,18 4 2 2 3 2 4 6 7 9 3

45 ΟΜΟΡΦΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 312 83 73,40 1 1 81 8 9,88 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 2

46 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 464 261 43,75 4 7 250 15 6,00 1 1 1 1 1 4 3 0 1 0

47 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 463 274 40,82 1 2 271 19 7,01 0 2 0 3 0 3 3 1 2 0

48 ΥΨΗΛΟΥ 116 57 50,86 1 1 55 12 21,82 4 1 0 1 0 3 3 5 0 0

49 ΤΣΑΚΩΝΗΣ 408 228 44,12 3 5 220 85 38,64 0 0 0 7 1 3 9 67 7 0

50 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 403 218 45,91 2 6 210 73 34,76 1 22 15 1 0 8 15 40 7 2

51 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 406 218 46,31 1 7 210 61 29,05 0 15 10 0 0 8 8 35 8 1

52 ΠΟΡΕΙΑΣ 347 216 37,75 3 5 208 41 19,71 1 8 2 0 1 4 6 20 7 1

53 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 474 187 60,55 5 9 173 20 11,56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 471 195 58,60 4 6 185 29 15,68 0 2 1 1 0 6 11 4 2 0

55 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 490 259 47,14 2 5 252 34 13,49 1 0 0 0 1 16 11 4 4 0

56 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 474 249 47,47 3 11 235 27 11,49 1 0 1 0 0 10 6 5 7 1

57 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 440 243 44,77 6 7 230 30 13,04 1 0 3 0 2 10 8 3 6 0

58 ΛΙΘΙΑΣ 463 261 43,63 3 7 251 51 20,32 0 4 0 1 1 38 26 7 1 0

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ: ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ertnews.gr/kozani)



ΠΕ ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ - ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΕΣ ΕΚΛΟΓΕΣ 8ΗΣ ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2023 27

Α/Α Εκλογικό Τμήμα

Ε
γγ

εγρ
α

μ
μ

ένο
ι

Ψ
ή

φ
ισ

α
ν

Α
π

ο
χ

ή

Ά
κυ

ρ
α

Λ
ευ

κά

Έ
γ

κυ
ρ

α

Ζ
Ε

Μ
Π

ΙΛ
ΙΑ

Δ
Ο

Υ
 Γ

Ε
Ω

Ρ
Γ

ΙΑ
 τ

ο
υ

 Χ
Ρ

ΙΣ
Τ

Ο
Υ

% Α
Γ

Γ
Ε

Λ
Κ

Ο
Σ

 Η
Λ

ΙΑ
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 Κ

Ο
Σ

Μ
Α

Γ
ΙΑ

Ν
Ν

Ο
Π

Ο
Υ

Λ
Ο

Σ
 Β

Α
Σ

ΙΛ
Ε

ΙΟ
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 

Θ
Ε

Ο
Φ

ΙΛ
Ο

Υ

Γ
Ρ

Η
Γ

Ο
Ρ

ΙΑ
Δ

Η
Σ

 ΙΩ
Α

Ν
Ν

Η
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 

Β
Α

Σ
ΙΛ

Ε
ΙΟ

Υ

Δ
ΙΑ

Μ
Α

Ν
Τ

Ο
Π

Ο
Υ

Λ
Ο

Υ
 

Σ
Ε

ΪΤ
Α

Ν
ΙΔ

Ο
Υ

 Μ
Α

Ρ
Θ

Α
 τ

ο
υ

 

Κ
Α

Σ
Κ

ΙΤ
Σ

Η
 Χ

Α
Ρ

ΙΚ
Λ

Ε
ΙΑ

 τ
ο

υ
 

Μ
ΙΛ

Τ
ΙΑ

Δ
Η

Κ
Ο

Τ
Ο

Ρ
Ε

Ν
Η

Σ
 Χ

Ρ
Η

Σ
Τ

Ο
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 

Κ
Ω

Ν
Σ

Τ
Α

Ν
Τ

ΙΝ
Ο

Υ

Κ
Ω

Τ
Τ

Α
Σ

 Π
Α

Ν
Α

Γ
ΙΩ

Τ
Η

Σ
 τ

ο
υ

 
Χ

Ρ
Η

Σ
Τ

Ο
Υ

Μ
Α

Λ
Ε

Α
 Β

Α
Σ

ΙΛ
ΙΚ

Η
 (

Β
Α

Σ
Ω

) 
το

υ
 

Π
Ε

Τ
Ρ

Ο
Υ

Μ
Ο

Σ
Χ

Ο
Σ

 Θ
Ω

Μ
Α

Σ
 τ

ο
υ

 
Δ

Η
Μ

Η
Τ

Ρ
ΙΟ

Υ

Μ
Ο

Υ
Ρ

Α
Τ

ΙΔ
Η

Σ
 ΙΩ

Α
Ν

Ν
Η

Σ
 τ

ο
υ

 
Φ

Ω
Τ

ΙΟ
Υ

59 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 286 165 42,31 2 3 160 49 30,63 2 0 4 0 1 10 4 10 25 1

60 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 268 138 48,51 5 5 128 26 20,31 1 0 4 1 0 12 3 5 9 0

61 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 357 48 86,55 2 0 46 10 21,74 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 2 1 0

62 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 343 62 81,92 2 3 57 13 22,81 0 0 9 0 0 1 1 1 2 0

63 ΜΕΤΑΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ 278 132 52,52 1 2 129 51 39,53 39 0 5 0 1 12 1 1 18 0

64 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗΣ 227 155 31,72 3 7 145 27 18,62 7 0 4 2 0 0 0 1 25 0

65 ΟΞΥΑΣ 161 68 57,76 2 3 63 8 12,70 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 3 1 0

66 ΠΟΛΥΚΕΡΑΣΟΥ 186 25 86,56 1 0 24 1 4,17 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

67 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 239 108 54,81 1 5 102 32 31,37 3 2 8 0 1 4 5 4 17 1

68 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 443 265 40,18 7 3 255 51 20,00 19 0 23 1 0 6 4 1 10 2

69 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 429 237 44,76 8 4 225 41 18,22 11 0 19 0 1 4 3 1 8 0

70 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 505 286 43,37 4 6 276 44 15,94 5 1 4 1 2 5 13 12 13 1

71 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 258 47,02 11 5 242 33 13,64 1 1 0 0 0 4 9 19 1 1

72 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 229 51,59 4 9 216 45 20,83 1 1 2 0 3 11 5 8 9 0

73 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 488 252 48,36 13 8 231 34 14,72 3 0 0 1 5 6 10 11 4 0

74 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 528 287 45,64 11 4 272 65 23,90 3 1 4 0 2 17 12 16 5 0

75 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 476 265 44,33 3 5 257 67 26,07 4 0 2 3 4 14 12 16 19 1

76 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 265 47,00 6 4 255 40 15,69 1 0 0 2 4 6 6 15 11 2

77 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 237 49,89 6 5 226 52 23,01 0 1 7 1 3 9 11 15 6 0

78 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 490 267 45,51 6 7 254 56 22,05 2 0 3 0 2 6 16 16 9 1

79 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 502 239 52,39 7 11 221 36 16,29 1 0 1 0 4 7 7 4 7 2

80 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 482 240 50,21 6 7 227 43 18,94 1 0 3 0 3 8 11 9 9 1

81 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 516 272 47,29 5 3 264 38 14,39 1 0 1 2 2 6 10 8 4 0

82 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 478 250 47,70 3 3 244 49 20,08 2 0 4 0 6 7 13 10 6 1

83 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 474 247 47,89 6 5 236 57 24,15 5 0 6 0 4 8 14 16 7 4

84 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 493 233 52,74 2 2 229 52 22,71 5 1 1 2 0 13 20 16 4 0

85 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 498 263 47,19 5 4 254 50 19,69 10 0 2 0 3 10 15 14 5 5

86 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 479 230 51,98 4 5 221 40 18,10 2 1 3 1 1 10 12 9 4 1

87 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 242 49,90 3 3 236 53 22,46 1 0 5 1 0 5 12 20 13 0
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88 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 469 249 46,91 2 4 243 39 16,05 7 0 5 0 1 7 8 4 8 0

89 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 491 267 45,62 5 4 258 58 22,48 1 1 1 3 6 11 18 20 9 1

90 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 277 43,12 3 6 268 48 17,91 2 0 0 1 6 6 6 13 7 1

91 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 497 258 48,09 3 5 250 42 16,80 5 2 2 1 3 5 5 8 8 3

92 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 486 253 47,94 8 5 240 39 16,25 0 1 1 1 4 13 14 8 4 3

93 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 246 49,07 5 6 235 34 14,47 4 0 0 0 1 8 8 15 1 0

94 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 489 248 49,28 6 3 239 39 16,32 5 0 2 1 2 3 12 9 3 2

95 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 295 41,00 10 7 278 79 28,42 3 2 5 0 2 11 16 23 9 4

96 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 499 254 49,10 6 6 242 35 14,46 0 3 4 0 2 8 5 10 3 0

97 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 271 44,35 4 8 259 34 13,13 3 1 1 1 1 3 12 5 6 0

98 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 472 241 48,94 4 5 232 62 26,72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 458 230 49,78 5 9 216 42 19,44 2 0 4 2 3 5 6 10 5 2

100 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΡΙ 300 216 28,00 5 5 206 65 31,55 4 0 52 0 0 0 4 6 14 3

101 ΑΠΟΣΚΕΠΟΣ 117 80 31,62 0 0 80 10 12,50 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0

102 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 285 178 37,54 4 5 169 9 5,33 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0

103 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 278 170 38,85 6 2 162 5 3,09 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

104 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 294 138 53,06 1 2 135 2 1,48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

105 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 266 95 64,29 0 0 95 7 7,37 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 0

106 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 329 150 54,41 6 4 140 32 22,86 0 6 2 1 1 1 1 6 9 3

107 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 302 147 51,32 7 6 134 21 15,67 1 1 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 1

108 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 271 126 53,51 5 3 118 21 17,80 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 2

109 ΓΑΒΡΟΥ 415 174 58,07 5 1 168 59 35,12 0 0 3 0 0 10 8 7 8 2

110 ΜΑΚΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 506 117 76,88 1 2 114 38 33,33 1 0 10 0 0 7 7 3 3 0

111 ΜΕΛΑ 431 89 79,35 2 2 85 8 9,41 0 0 4 0 0 1 3 0 1 0

112 ΧΑΛΑΡΑΣ 316 73 76,90 1 1 71 24 33,80 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 4 2 0

113 ΚΡΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 273 31 88,64 1 1 29 11 37,93 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114 ΜΑΥΡΟΚΑΜΠΟΥ 181 25 86,19 0 1 24 13 54,17 2 0 1 0 0 3 0 5 1 0

115 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 393 262 33,33 3 10 249 23 9,24 1 0 0 1 2 1 3 8 2 2

116 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 385 243 36,88 5 6 232 27 11,64 1 0 1 1 2 3 3 11 7 0
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117 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 513 300 41,52 6 5 289 70 24,22 4 0 6 6 2 3 7 10 33 2

118 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 519 256 50,67 4 10 242 65 26,86 3 3 7 2 1 2 8 1 27 0

119 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 520 301 42,12 9 12 280 62 22,14 4 2 6 0 0 4 5 5 22 0

120 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 378 254 32,80 3 10 241 99 41,08 8 0 5 1 1 9 6 5 77 0

121 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 412 248 39,81 3 4 241 77 31,95 4 0 7 0 3 7 3 0 60 0

122 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 467 219 53,10 6 6 207 17 8,21 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 2 0

123 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 474 307 35,23 5 7 295 22 7,46 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 5 0 1

124 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 469 240 48,83 4 5 231 19 8,23 1 0 1 0 0 2 3 4 4 0

126 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 484 279 42,36 6 2 271 11 4,06 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 6 0 1

127 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 286 88 69,23 0 2 86 10 11,63 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 1 0

128 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 312 128 58,97 4 0 124 4 3,23 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0

129 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 309 154 50,16 14 3 137 10 7,30 3 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 1 0

130 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 304 144 52,63 2 4 138 14 10,14 1 0 2 1 1 2 5 0 1 1

131 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 496 193 61,09 1 6 186 6 3,23 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 0

132 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 468 193 58,76 6 0 187 8 4,28 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0

133 ΠΤΕΡΙΑΣ 359 170 52,65 5 3 162 15 9,26 3 0 2 2 1 2 2 0 3 0

134 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 309 179 42,07 3 2 174 15 8,62 1 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 2 0

135 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 345 185 46,38 11 4 170 19 11,18 0 0 5 0 2 2 3 3 4 0

136 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 224 55,47 6 6 212 16 7,55 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 3 3 3

137 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 249 50,50 11 8 230 17 7,39 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0

138 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΑΔΩΝ 338 128 62,13 2 2 124 12 9,68 0 1 0 0 1 0 9 0 1 0

139 ΠΟΛΥΑΝΕΜΟΥ 55 34 38,18 1 0 33 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

140 ΧΙΟΝΑΤΟΥ 306 128 58,17 2 3 123 9 7,32 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 3 0

141 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 277 94 66,06 4 3 87 30 34,48 4 2 0 0 3 0 7 13 4 0

142 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 276 102 63,04 2 4 96 19 19,79 3 0 0 0 1 1 3 5 3 0

143 ΖΟΥΖΟΥΛΗΣ 245 95 61,22 5 2 88 12 13,64 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 4 5

144 ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 523 224 57,17 2 1 221 15 6,79 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 2

145 ΓΡΑΜΟΥ 133 73 45,11 1 1 71 4 5,63 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1

146 ΚΟΤΥΛΗΣ 381 198 48,03 2 2 194 14 7,22 0 1 4 0 0 1 1 7 1 1
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147 ΚΥΨΕΛΗΣ 224 110 50,89 2 4 104 8 7,69 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0

148 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 502 152 69,72 5 2 145 14 9,66 3 0 2 3 0 6 1 3 3 0

149 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 512 139 72,85 4 2 133 10 7,52 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0

150 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 513 100 80,51 4 3 93 10 10,75 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 1 0

151 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 529 131 75,24 3 1 127 16 12,60 3 0 1 0 0 4 1 8 4 1

152 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 510 118 76,86 0 1 117 11 9,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

153 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 490 90 81,63 1 2 87 5 5,75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

154 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 314 161 48,73 1 1 159 28 17,61 0 3 3 0 0 11 4 6 3 1

155 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 298 129 56,71 1 0 128 33 25,78 0 3 1 1 2 16 5 2 8 2

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 61559 30803 49,96 692 715 29396 5062 17,22 304 303 419 219 309 764 745 1075 956 424
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1 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑ 44 28 36,36 0 0 28 8 28,57
2 ΑΜΜΟΥΔΑΡΑΣ 475 290 38,95 7 5 278 35 12,59
3 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 525 315 40,00 11 7 297 43 14,48
4 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 508 325 36,02 4 8 313 77 24,60
5 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 501 286 42,91 6 8 272 58 21,32
6 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 487 282 42,09 5 10 267 58 21,72
7 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 516 278 46,12 6 10 262 51 19,47
8 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 518 275 46,91 7 7 261 62 23,75
9 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 495 284 42,63 4 8 272 61 22,43

10 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 489 299 38,85 9 3 287 65 22,65
11 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 498 300 39,76 4 9 287 49 17,07
12 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 514 317 38,33 10 7 300 52 17,33
13 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 505 306 39,41 12 4 290 51 17,59
14 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 493 283 42,60 9 14 260 56 21,54
15 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 279 175 37,28 3 5 167 25 14,97
16 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 293 176 39,93 3 2 171 36 21,05
17 ΒΡΑΧΟΥ 222 106 52,25 1 1 104 17 16,35
18 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΥ 215 109 49,30 0 3 106 18 16,98
19 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΟΦΥΤΟΥ 250 74 70,40 3 2 69 7 10,14
20 ΛΑΓΚΑΣ 234 119 49,15 0 3 116 20 17,24
21 ΛΑΚΚΩΜΑΤΩΝ 549 329 40,07 3 6 320 23 7,19
22 ΜΕΛΑΝΘΙΟΥ 350 155 55,71 1 3 151 33 21,85
23 ΝΙΚΗΣ 200 91 54,50 2 2 87 13 14,94
24 ΝΟΣΤΙΜΟΥ 240 106 55,83 1 2 103 30 29,13
25 ΣΠΗΛΑΙΩΝ 186 92 50,54 1 1 90 7 7,78
26 ΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 290 111 61,72 2 1 108 39 36,11
27 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 216 55,83 8 9 199 33 16,58
28 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 246 49,69 11 8 227 38 16,74
29 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 318 205 35,53 8 8 189 21 11,11
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30 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 313 223 28,75 4 17 202 28 13,86
31 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 452 219 51,55 3 8 208 31 14,90
32 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 479 249 48,02 9 1 239 39 16,32
33 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 375 182 51,47 7 6 169 29 17,16
34 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 356 177 50,28 10 5 162 30 18,52
35 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 345 161 53,33 6 4 151 23 15,23
36 ΜΗΛΙΤΣΑΣ 400 263 34,25 5 9 249 72 28,92
37 ΑΥΓΗΣ 267 141 47,19 6 6 129 20 15,50
38 ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΙΑΣ 507 232 54,24 8 2 222 22 9,91
39 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 320 167 47,81 8 3 156 18 11,54
40 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 327 172 47,40 3 2 167 41 24,55
41 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 480 336 30,00 6 6 324 51 15,74
42 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 512 339 33,79 8 4 327 40 12,23
43 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 514 345 32,88 11 10 324 52 16,05
44 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 479 296 38,20 6 8 282 40 14,18
45 ΟΜΟΡΦΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 312 83 73,40 1 1 81 8 9,88
46 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 464 261 43,75 4 7 250 15 6,00
47 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 463 274 40,82 1 2 271 19 7,01
48 ΥΨΗΛΟΥ 116 57 50,86 1 1 55 12 21,82
49 ΤΣΑΚΩΝΗΣ 408 228 44,12 3 5 220 85 38,64
50 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 403 218 45,91 2 6 210 73 34,76
51 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 406 218 46,31 1 7 210 61 29,05
52 ΠΟΡΕΙΑΣ 347 216 37,75 3 5 208 41 19,71
53 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 474 187 60,55 5 9 173 20 11,56
54 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 471 195 58,60 4 6 185 29 15,68
55 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 490 259 47,14 2 5 252 34 13,49
56 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 474 249 47,47 3 11 235 27 11,49
57 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 440 243 44,77 6 7 230 30 13,04
58 ΛΙΘΙΑΣ 463 261 43,63 3 7 251 51 20,32
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59 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 286 165 42,31 2 3 160 49 30,63
60 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 268 138 48,51 5 5 128 26 20,31
61 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 357 48 86,55 2 0 46 10 21,74
62 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 343 62 81,92 2 3 57 13 22,81
63 ΜΕΤΑΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ 278 132 52,52 1 2 129 51 39,53
64 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗΣ 227 155 31,72 3 7 145 27 18,62
65 ΟΞΥΑΣ 161 68 57,76 2 3 63 8 12,70
66 ΠΟΛΥΚΕΡΑΣΟΥ 186 25 86,56 1 0 24 1 4,17
67 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 239 108 54,81 1 5 102 32 31,37
68 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 443 265 40,18 7 3 255 51 20,00
69 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 429 237 44,76 8 4 225 41 18,22
70 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 505 286 43,37 4 6 276 44 15,94
71 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 258 47,02 11 5 242 33 13,64
72 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 229 51,59 4 9 216 45 20,83
73 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 488 252 48,36 13 8 231 34 14,72
74 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 528 287 45,64 11 4 272 65 23,90
75 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 476 265 44,33 3 5 257 67 26,07
76 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 265 47,00 6 4 255 40 15,69
77 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 237 49,89 6 5 226 52 23,01
78 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 490 267 45,51 6 7 254 56 22,05
79 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 502 239 52,39 7 11 221 36 16,29
80 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 482 240 50,21 6 7 227 43 18,94
81 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 516 272 47,29 5 3 264 38 14,39
82 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 478 250 47,70 3 3 244 49 20,08
83 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 474 247 47,89 6 5 236 57 24,15
84 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 493 233 52,74 2 2 229 52 22,71
85 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 498 263 47,19 5 4 254 50 19,69
86 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 479 230 51,98 4 5 221 40 18,10
87 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 242 49,90 3 3 236 53 22,46
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88 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 469 249 46,91 2 4 243 39 16,05
89 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 491 267 45,62 5 4 258 58 22,48
90 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 277 43,12 3 6 268 48 17,91
91 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 497 258 48,09 3 5 250 42 16,80
92 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 486 253 47,94 8 5 240 39 16,25
93 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 246 49,07 5 6 235 34 14,47
94 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 489 248 49,28 6 3 239 39 16,32
95 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 295 41,00 10 7 278 79 28,42
96 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 499 254 49,10 6 6 242 35 14,46
97 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 271 44,35 4 8 259 34 13,13
98 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 472 241 48,94 4 5 232 62 26,72
99 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 458 230 49,78 5 9 216 42 19,44

100 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΡΙ 300 216 28,00 5 5 206 65 31,55
101 ΑΠΟΣΚΕΠΟΣ 117 80 31,62 0 0 80 10 12,50
102 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 285 178 37,54 4 5 169 9 5,33
103 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 278 170 38,85 6 2 162 5 3,09
104 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 294 138 53,06 1 2 135 2 1,48
105 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 266 95 64,29 0 0 95 7 7,37
106 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 329 150 54,41 6 4 140 32 22,86
107 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 302 147 51,32 7 6 134 21 15,67
108 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 271 126 53,51 5 3 118 21 17,80
109 ΓΑΒΡΟΥ 415 174 58,07 5 1 168 59 35,12
110 ΜΑΚΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 506 117 76,88 1 2 114 38 33,33
111 ΜΕΛΑ 431 89 79,35 2 2 85 8 9,41
112 ΧΑΛΑΡΑΣ 316 73 76,90 1 1 71 24 33,80
113 ΚΡΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 273 31 88,64 1 1 29 11 37,93
114 ΜΑΥΡΟΚΑΜΠΟΥ 181 25 86,19 0 1 24 13 54,17
115 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 393 262 33,33 3 10 249 23 9,24
116 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 385 243 36,88 5 6 232 27 11,64
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0 0 2 0 0

3 5 0 0 0
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1 0 10 1 0
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117 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 513 300 41,52 6 5 289 70 24,22
118 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 519 256 50,67 4 10 242 65 26,86
119 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 520 301 42,12 9 12 280 62 22,14
120 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 378 254 32,80 3 10 241 99 41,08
121 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 412 248 39,81 3 4 241 77 31,95
122 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 467 219 53,10 6 6 207 17 8,21
123 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 474 307 35,23 5 7 295 22 7,46
124 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 469 240 48,83 4 5 231 19 8,23
126 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 484 279 42,36 6 2 271 11 4,06
127 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 286 88 69,23 0 2 86 10 11,63
128 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 312 128 58,97 4 0 124 4 3,23
129 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 309 154 50,16 14 3 137 10 7,30
130 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 304 144 52,63 2 4 138 14 10,14
131 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 496 193 61,09 1 6 186 6 3,23
132 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 468 193 58,76 6 0 187 8 4,28
133 ΠΤΕΡΙΑΣ 359 170 52,65 5 3 162 15 9,26
134 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 309 179 42,07 3 2 174 15 8,62
135 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 345 185 46,38 11 4 170 19 11,18
136 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 224 55,47 6 6 212 16 7,55
137 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 249 50,50 11 8 230 17 7,39
138 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΑΔΩΝ 338 128 62,13 2 2 124 12 9,68
139 ΠΟΛΥΑΝΕΜΟΥ 55 34 38,18 1 0 33 0 0,00
140 ΧΙΟΝΑΤΟΥ 306 128 58,17 2 3 123 9 7,32
141 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 277 94 66,06 4 3 87 30 34,48
142 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 276 102 63,04 2 4 96 19 19,79
143 ΖΟΥΖΟΥΛΗΣ 245 95 61,22 5 2 88 12 13,64
144 ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 523 224 57,17 2 1 221 15 6,79
145 ΓΡΑΜΟΥ 133 73 45,11 1 1 71 4 5,63
146 ΚΟΤΥΛΗΣ 381 198 48,03 2 2 194 14 7,22
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147 ΚΥΨΕΛΗΣ 224 110 50,89 2 4 104 8 7,69
148 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 502 152 69,72 5 2 145 14 9,66
149 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 512 139 72,85 4 2 133 10 7,52
150 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 513 100 80,51 4 3 93 10 10,75
151 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 529 131 75,24 3 1 127 16 12,60
152 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 510 118 76,86 0 1 117 11 9,40
153 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 490 90 81,63 1 2 87 5 5,75
154 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 314 161 48,73 1 1 159 28 17,61
155 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 298 129 56,71 1 0 128 33 25,78

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 61559 30803 49,96 692 715 29396 5062 17,22
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1 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑ 44 28 36,36 0 0 28 1 3,57 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 ΑΜΜΟΥΔΑΡΑΣ 475 290 38,95 7 5 278 3 1,08 1 1 2 1 0 0 0

3 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 525 315 40,00 11 7 297 6 2,02 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

4 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 508 325 36,02 4 8 313 6 1,92 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

5 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 501 286 42,91 6 8 272 13 4,78 0 3 4 6 1 2 2

6 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 487 282 42,09 5 10 267 8 3,00 0 4 1 3 0 0 0

7 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 516 278 46,12 6 10 262 15 5,73 1 2 2 3 3 1 0

8 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 518 275 46,91 7 7 261 5 1,92 0 0 1 1 0 1 0

9 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 495 284 42,63 4 8 272 7 2,57 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 489 299 38,85 9 3 287 7 2,44 2 4 0 2 0 0 1

11 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 498 300 39,76 4 9 287 16 5,57 0 9 4 2 3 0 0

12 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 514 317 38,33 10 7 300 8 2,67 1 1 3 4 1 0 0

13 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 505 306 39,41 12 4 290 7 2,41 1 2 2 2 0 2 0

14 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 493 283 42,60 9 14 260 8 3,08 0 3 0 2 0 1 2

15 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 279 175 37,28 3 5 167 28 16,77 2 2 4 10 3 2 1

16 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 293 176 39,93 3 2 171 25 14,62 4 4 4 3 5 5 2

17 ΒΡΑΧΟΥ 222 106 52,25 1 1 104 4 3,85 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

18 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΥ 215 109 49,30 0 3 106 5 4,72 0 3 0 1 0 1 3

19 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΟΦΥΤΟΥ 250 74 70,40 3 2 69 6 8,70 2 2 1 2 0 1 0

20 ΛΑΓΚΑΣ 234 119 49,15 0 3 116 1 0,86 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

21 ΛΑΚΚΩΜΑΤΩΝ 549 329 40,07 3 6 320 8 2,50 0 4 0 2 0 1 0

22 ΜΕΛΑΝΘΙΟΥ 350 155 55,71 1 3 151 1 0,66 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

23 ΝΙΚΗΣ 200 91 54,50 2 2 87 3 3,45 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

24 ΝΟΣΤΙΜΟΥ 240 106 55,83 1 2 103 5 4,85 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

25 ΣΠΗΛΑΙΩΝ 186 92 50,54 1 1 90 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 ΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 290 111 61,72 2 1 108 3 2,78 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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27 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 216 55,83 8 9 199 8 4,02 1 4 1 0 0 0 1

28 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 246 49,69 11 8 227 17 7,49 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

29 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 318 205 35,53 8 8 189 3 1,59 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

30 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 313 223 28,75 4 17 202 4 1,98 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

31 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 452 219 51,55 3 8 208 20 9,62 1 15 0 3 1 0 0

32 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 479 249 48,02 9 1 239 13 5,44 1 11 1 1 2 1 0

33 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 375 182 51,47 7 6 169 3 1,78 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

34 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 356 177 50,28 10 5 162 3 1,85 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

35 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 345 161 53,33 6 4 151 1 0,66 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

36 ΜΗΛΙΤΣΑΣ 400 263 34,25 5 9 249 9 3,61 1 1 1 0 0 1 2

37 ΑΥΓΗΣ 267 141 47,19 6 6 129 8 6,20 0 3 0 3 0 1 1

38 ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΙΑΣ 507 232 54,24 8 2 222 5 2,25 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

39 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 320 167 47,81 8 3 156 9 5,77 0 5 1 6 1 0 1

40 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 327 172 47,40 3 2 167 13 7,78 0 5 0 4 0 0 3

41 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 480 336 30,00 6 6 324 13 4,01 3 2 4 2 1 1 0

42 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 512 339 33,79 8 4 327 5 1,53 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

43 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 514 345 32,88 11 10 324 6 1,85 0 2 1 2 0 1 0

44 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 479 296 38,20 6 8 282 7 2,48 1 0 2 3 1 1 0

45 ΟΜΟΡΦΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 312 83 73,40 1 1 81 1 1,23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 464 261 43,75 4 7 250 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 463 274 40,82 1 2 271 2 0,74 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

48 ΥΨΗΛΟΥ 116 57 50,86 1 1 55 2 3,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

49 ΤΣΑΚΩΝΗΣ 408 228 44,12 3 5 220 3 1,36 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

50 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 403 218 45,91 2 6 210 5 2,38 0 2 2 0 1 0 1

51 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 406 218 46,31 1 7 210 5 2,38 2 3 0 1 0 1 1

52 ΠΟΡΕΙΑΣ 347 216 37,75 3 5 208 12 5,77 0 4 2 9 0 1 1
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53 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 474 187 60,55 5 9 173 5 2,89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 471 195 58,60 4 6 185 6 3,24 3 1 0 1 0 1 0

55 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 490 259 47,14 2 5 252 11 4,37 0 8 3 0 0 3 8

56 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 474 249 47,47 3 11 235 10 4,26 2 3 0 1 0 0 1

57 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 440 243 44,77 6 7 230 8 3,48 2 1 1 0 0 0 0

58 ΛΙΘΙΑΣ 463 261 43,63 3 7 251 2 0,80 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

59 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 286 165 42,31 2 3 160 1 0,63 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

60 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 268 138 48,51 5 5 128 3 2,34 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

61 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 357 48 86,55 2 0 46 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 343 62 81,92 2 3 57 2 3,51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 ΜΕΤΑΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ 278 132 52,52 1 2 129 5 3,88 2 1 2 0 0 1 0

64 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗΣ 227 155 31,72 3 7 145 4 2,76 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

65 ΟΞΥΑΣ 161 68 57,76 2 3 63 2 3,17 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

66 ΠΟΛΥΚΕΡΑΣΟΥ 186 25 86,56 1 0 24 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 239 108 54,81 1 5 102 1 0,98 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

68 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 443 265 40,18 7 3 255 6 2,35 0 0 0 2 0 1 5

69 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 429 237 44,76 8 4 225 1 0,44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 505 286 43,37 4 6 276 4 1,45 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

71 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 258 47,02 11 5 242 5 2,07 0 1 3 2 0 0 0

72 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 229 51,59 4 9 216 7 3,24 0 3 2 0 0 0 2

73 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 488 252 48,36 13 8 231 5 2,16 0 0 2 1 1 2 1

74 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 528 287 45,64 11 4 272 11 4,04 1 5 2 2 0 2 1

75 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 476 265 44,33 3 5 257 8 3,11 3 2 0 2 1 1 0

76 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 265 47,00 6 4 255 6 2,35 0 2 1 1 0 4 0

77 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 237 49,89 6 5 226 3 1,33 0 1 0 1 0 1 1

78 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 490 267 45,51 6 7 254 5 1,97 0 2 0 1 0 1 2
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79 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 502 239 52,39 7 11 221 6 2,71 2 3 0 0 0 2 0

80 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 482 240 50,21 6 7 227 8 3,52 0 1 0 1 0 2 0

81 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 516 272 47,29 5 3 264 3 1,14 0 2 1 0 0 2 0

82 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 478 250 47,70 3 3 244 5 2,05 0 2 2 3 0 1 0

83 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 474 247 47,89 6 5 236 7 2,97 0 4 1 0 1 0 1

84 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 493 233 52,74 2 2 229 5 2,18 1 2 0 0 1 0 3

85 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 498 263 47,19 5 4 254 13 5,12 1 2 1 3 1 3 1

86 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 479 230 51,98 4 5 221 5 2,26 0 0 2 0 0 2 1

87 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 242 49,90 3 3 236 8 3,39 0 1 3 2 0 2 2

88 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 469 249 46,91 2 4 243 4 1,65 1 2 0 1 0 1 1

89 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 491 267 45,62 5 4 258 4 1,55 0 2 1 0 0 0 2

90 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 277 43,12 3 6 268 11 4,10 3 2 2 2 0 0 1

91 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 497 258 48,09 3 5 250 4 1,60 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

92 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 486 253 47,94 8 5 240 8 3,33 0 3 2 2 1 1 1

93 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 246 49,07 5 6 235 5 2,13 0 3 0 3 0 0 0

94 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 489 248 49,28 6 3 239 8 3,35 0 4 0 0 0 2 0

95 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 295 41,00 10 7 278 8 2,88 0 3 2 1 1 2 0

96 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 499 254 49,10 6 6 242 16 6,61 2 6 4 2 0 8 1

97 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 271 44,35 4 8 259 6 2,32 0 1 2 0 0 1 0

98 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 472 241 48,94 4 5 232 7 3,02 1 3 0 1 0 2 1

99 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 458 230 49,78 5 9 216 9 4,17 1 3 2 1 0 1 0

100 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΡΙ 300 216 28,00 5 5 206 1 0,49 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

101 ΑΠΟΣΚΕΠΟΣ 117 80 31,62 0 0 80 2 2,50 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

102 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 285 178 37,54 4 5 169 14 8,28 0 0 3 14 0 0 0

103 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 278 170 38,85 6 2 162 5 3,09 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

104 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 294 138 53,06 1 2 135 4 2,96 0 0 1 3 0 0 0

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ: ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ertnews.gr/kozani)



ΠΕ ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ - ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΚΕΣ ΕΚΛΟΓΕΣ 8ΗΣ ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 2023 41

Α/Α Εκλογικό Τμήμα

Ε
γγ

εγρ
α

μ
μ

ένο
ι

Ψ
ή

φ
ισ

α
ν

Α
π

ο
χ

ή

Ά
κυ

ρ
α

Λ
ευ

κά

Έ
γ

κυ
ρ

α

Σ
Τ

Ο
Λ

Τ
ΙΔ

Η
Σ

 Ν
Ο

Ν
Τ

Α
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 Δ

Η
Μ

Η
Τ

Ρ
ΙΟ

Υ

% Α
Λ

Ε
Ξ

Ο
Π

Ο
Υ

Λ
Ο

Υ
 Ε

Λ
Ε

Ν
Η

 σ
υ

ζ.
 

Κ
Ω

Ν
Σ

Τ
Α

Ν
Τ

ΙΝ
Ο

Υ

Γ
Ρ

Α
Μ

Μ
Ε

Ν
Ο

Υ
 Γ

ΙΑ
Ν

Ν
Ο

Υ
Λ

Α
 

(Α
Ν

Ν
Ε

Τ
Α

) 
το

υ
 Γ

Ε
Ω

Ρ
Γ

ΙΟ
Υ

Ζ
Ε

Γ
Α

 Γ
Ε

Ω
Ρ

Γ
ΙΑ

 σ
υ

ζ.
 Λ

Ε
Ω

Ν
ΙΔ

Α

Κ
Α

Ν
Α

Τ
Σ

ΙΟ
Σ

 ΙΩ
Α

Ν
Ν

Η
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 

Δ
Η

Μ
Η

Τ
Ρ

ΙΟ
Υ

Λ
Α

Μ
Π

Α
Κ

Η
 Μ

Α
Ρ

ΙΝ
Α

 τ
ο

υ
 

Κ
Ω

Ν
Σ

Τ
Α

Ν
Τ

ΙΝ
Ο

Υ

Ν
ΙΚ

Ο
Λ

Ο
Π

Ο
Υ

Λ
Ο

Σ
 Γ

Ε
Ω

Ρ
Γ

ΙΟ
Σ

 τ
ο

υ
 

Δ
Η

Μ
Η

Τ
Ρ

ΙΟ
Υ

Π
Α

Π
Α

Ρ
ΙΖ

Ο
Σ

 Β
Α

Σ
ΙΛ

Ε
ΙΟ

Σ
 τ

ο
υ

 
Σ

Π
Υ

Ρ
Ο

Υ

105 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 266 95 64,29 0 0 95 1 1,05 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

106 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 329 150 54,41 6 4 140 5 3,57 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

107 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 302 147 51,32 7 6 134 4 2,99 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

108 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 271 126 53,51 5 3 118 1 0,85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 ΓΑΒΡΟΥ 415 174 58,07 5 1 168 3 1,79 0 0 1 0 1 1 1

110 ΜΑΚΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 506 117 76,88 1 2 114 6 5,26 0 4 0 1 0 1 0

111 ΜΕΛΑ 431 89 79,35 2 2 85 1 1,18 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

112 ΧΑΛΑΡΑΣ 316 73 76,90 1 1 71 2 2,82 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

113 ΚΡΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 273 31 88,64 1 1 29 4 13,79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114 ΜΑΥΡΟΚΑΜΠΟΥ 181 25 86,19 0 1 24 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 393 262 33,33 3 10 249 3 1,20 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

116 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 385 243 36,88 5 6 232 5 2,16 2 1 0 0 1 0 1

117 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 513 300 41,52 6 5 289 3 1,04 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

118 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 519 256 50,67 4 10 242 3 1,24 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

119 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 520 301 42,12 9 12 280 6 2,14 1 0 0 1 0 1 0

120 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 378 254 32,80 3 10 241 13 5,39 1 5 2 0 0 1 2

121 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 412 248 39,81 3 4 241 12 4,98 4 3 0 1 0 0 0

122 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 467 219 53,10 6 6 207 1 0,48 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

123 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 474 307 35,23 5 7 295 5 1,69 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

124 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 469 240 48,83 4 5 231 1 0,43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 472 289 38,77 9 6 274 3 1,09 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

126 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 484 279 42,36 6 2 271 1 0,37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

127 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 286 88 69,23 0 2 86 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

128 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 312 128 58,97 4 0 124 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 309 154 50,16 14 3 137 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 304 144 52,63 2 4 138 1 0,72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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131 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 496 193 61,09 1 6 186 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 468 193 58,76 6 0 187 6 3,21 1 1 3 0 0 1 1

133 ΠΤΕΡΙΑΣ 359 170 52,65 5 3 162 1 0,62 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

134 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 309 179 42,07 3 2 174 6 3,45 0 0 3 1 0 1 0

135 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 345 185 46,38 11 4 170 5 2,94 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

136 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 224 55,47 6 6 212 6 2,83 2 0 0 1 0 1 3

137 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 249 50,50 11 8 230 2 0,87 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

138 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΑΔΩΝ 338 128 62,13 2 2 124 1 0,81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

139 ΠΟΛΥΑΝΕΜΟΥ 55 34 38,18 1 0 33 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

140 ΧΙΟΝΑΤΟΥ 306 128 58,17 2 3 123 2 1,63 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

141 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 277 94 66,06 4 3 87 5 5,75 2 1 0 0 1 0 0

142 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 276 102 63,04 2 4 96 6 6,25 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

143 ΖΟΥΖΟΥΛΗΣ 245 95 61,22 5 2 88 1 1,14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

144 ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 523 224 57,17 2 1 221 7 3,17 0 2 1 2 0 2 0

145 ΓΡΑΜΟΥ 133 73 45,11 1 1 71 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 ΚΟΤΥΛΗΣ 381 198 48,03 2 2 194 8 4,12 3 0 1 1 0 3 2

147 ΚΥΨΕΛΗΣ 224 110 50,89 2 4 104 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

148 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 502 152 69,72 5 2 145 18 12,41 0 0 3 0 0 0 17

149 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 512 139 72,85 4 2 133 33 24,81 1 1 0 1 0 0 30

150 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 513 100 80,51 4 3 93 22 23,66 0 0 2 3 2 1 21

151 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 529 131 75,24 3 1 127 13 10,24 0 1 1 5 0 0 12

152 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 510 118 76,86 0 1 117 22 18,80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

153 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 490 90 81,63 1 2 87 9 10,34 2 2 2 0 0 0 6

154 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 314 161 48,73 1 1 159 2 1,26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

155 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 298 129 56,71 1 0 128 4 3,13 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 61559 30803 49,96 692 715 29396 936 3,18 90 242 124 166 43 100 168
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1 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑ 44 28 36,36 0 0 28 1 3,57 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 ΑΜΜΟΥΔΑΡΑΣ 475 290 38,95 7 5 278 33 11,87 0 1 14 28 1 0 2 3 0 1

3 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 525 315 40,00 11 7 297 11 3,70 0 5 9 0 1 3 1 1 0 0

4 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 508 325 36,02 4 8 313 25 7,99 2 7 19 0 2 6 1 2 4 0

5 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 501 286 42,91 6 8 272 11 4,04 0 4 4 2 0 2 1 1 0 0

6 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 487 282 42,09 5 10 267 13 4,87 1 6 11 0 0 3 0 0 1 1

7 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 516 278 46,12 6 10 262 22 8,40 2 9 16 0 0 4 1 1 1 0

8 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 518 275 46,91 7 7 261 15 5,75 1 6 14 1 0 0 0 0 4 0

9 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 495 284 42,63 4 8 272 26 9,56 2 13 16 0 0 3 3 3 1 0

10 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 489 299 38,85 9 3 287 18 6,27 1 7 14 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

11 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 498 300 39,76 4 9 287 19 6,62 1 3 15 0 0 2 1 2 0 1

12 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 514 317 38,33 10 7 300 7 2,33 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

13 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 505 306 39,41 12 4 290 29 10,00 1 9 21 0 1 0 6 0 0 1

14 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 493 283 42,60 9 14 260 19 7,31 3 11 13 0 0 0 1 1 1 2

15 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 279 175 37,28 3 5 167 3 1,80 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 293 176 39,93 3 2 171 5 2,92 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

17 ΒΡΑΧΟΥ 222 106 52,25 1 1 104 16 15,38 0 9 12 1 0 3 0 0 0 2

18 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΥ 215 109 49,30 0 3 106 11 10,38 0 5 9 0 0 3 2 0 0 0

19 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΟΦΥΤΟΥ 250 74 70,40 3 2 69 1 1,45 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 ΛΑΓΚΑΣ 234 119 49,15 0 3 116 1 0,86 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 ΛΑΚΚΩΜΑΤΩΝ 549 329 40,07 3 6 320 7 2,19 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 2

22 ΜΕΛΑΝΘΙΟΥ 350 155 55,71 1 3 151 11 7,28 1 3 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

23 ΝΙΚΗΣ 200 91 54,50 2 2 87 1 1,15 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 ΝΟΣΤΙΜΟΥ 240 106 55,83 1 2 103 2 1,94 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

25 ΣΠΗΛΑΙΩΝ 186 92 50,54 1 1 90 3 3,33 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

26 ΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 290 111 61,72 2 1 108 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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27 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 216 55,83 8 9 199 3 1,51 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0

28 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 246 49,69 11 8 227 1 0,44 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 318 205 35,53 8 8 189 10 5,29 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0

30 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 313 223 28,75 4 17 202 6 2,97 0 1 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

31 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 452 219 51,55 3 8 208 7 3,37 0 1 5 2 0 0 3 0 0 0

32 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 479 249 48,02 9 1 239 7 2,93 0 3 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 0

33 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 375 182 51,47 7 6 169 10 5,92 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 2

34 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 356 177 50,28 10 5 162 2 1,23 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

35 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 345 161 53,33 6 4 151 4 2,65 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

36 ΜΗΛΙΤΣΑΣ 400 263 34,25 5 9 249 5 2,01 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

37 ΑΥΓΗΣ 267 141 47,19 6 6 129 2 1,55 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

38 ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΙΑΣ 507 232 54,24 8 2 222 4 1,80 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

39 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 320 167 47,81 8 3 156 8 5,13 4 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1

40 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 327 172 47,40 3 2 167 6 3,59 0 1 3 0 3 0 1 1 0 0

41 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 480 336 30,00 6 6 324 10 3,09 2 1 3 0 2 0 3 0 0 3

42 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 512 339 33,79 8 4 327 4 1,22 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1

43 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 514 345 32,88 11 10 324 4 1,23 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

44 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 479 296 38,20 6 8 282 5 1,77 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

45 ΟΜΟΡΦΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 312 83 73,40 1 1 81 1 1,23 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

46 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 464 261 43,75 4 7 250 1 0,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

47 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 463 274 40,82 1 2 271 2 0,74 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

48 ΥΨΗΛΟΥ 116 57 50,86 1 1 55 1 1,82 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 ΤΣΑΚΩΝΗΣ 408 228 44,12 3 5 220 4 1,82 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 403 218 45,91 2 6 210 4 1,90 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

51 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 406 218 46,31 1 7 210 2 0,95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 ΠΟΡΕΙΑΣ 347 216 37,75 3 5 208 3 1,44 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
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53 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 474 187 60,55 5 9 173 19 10,98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 471 195 58,60 4 6 185 6 3,24 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 0

55 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 490 259 47,14 2 5 252 7 2,78 0 1 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

56 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 474 249 47,47 3 11 235 3 1,28 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

57 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 440 243 44,77 6 7 230 9 3,91 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2

58 ΛΙΘΙΑΣ 463 261 43,63 3 7 251 5 1,99 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

59 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 286 165 42,31 2 3 160 1 0,63 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

60 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 268 138 48,51 5 5 128 1 0,78 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 357 48 86,55 2 0 46 1 2,17 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 343 62 81,92 2 3 57 1 1,75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 ΜΕΤΑΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ 278 132 52,52 1 2 129 3 2,33 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗΣ 227 155 31,72 3 7 145 1 0,69 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 ΟΞΥΑΣ 161 68 57,76 2 3 63 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 ΠΟΛΥΚΕΡΑΣΟΥ 186 25 86,56 1 0 24 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 239 108 54,81 1 5 102 1 0,98 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

68 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 443 265 40,18 7 3 255 40 15,69 32 0 0 17 0 2 1 3 1 2

69 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 429 237 44,76 8 4 225 19 8,44 17 1 0 9 0 1 0 0 0 1

70 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 505 286 43,37 4 6 276 9 3,26 2 2 6 0 1 0 3 0 2 1

71 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 258 47,02 11 5 242 4 1,65 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

72 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 229 51,59 4 9 216 20 9,26 3 0 7 5 3 0 6 2 2 2

73 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 488 252 48,36 13 8 231 11 4,76 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 1

74 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 528 287 45,64 11 4 272 7 2,57 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 3 0

75 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 476 265 44,33 3 5 257 7 2,72 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

76 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 265 47,00 6 4 255 3 1,18 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

77 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 237 49,89 6 5 226 13 5,75 0 3 3 0 3 2 6 0 4 0

78 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 490 267 45,51 6 7 254 9 3,54 2 0 0 1 3 1 1 1 2 1
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79 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 502 239 52,39 7 11 221 13 5,88 2 1 2 3 1 2 2 0 2 1

80 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 482 240 50,21 6 7 227 4 1,76 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0

81 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 516 272 47,29 5 3 264 5 1,89 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

82 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 478 250 47,70 3 3 244 8 3,28 2 0 1 0 0 4 2 1 1 2

83 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 474 247 47,89 6 5 236 9 3,81 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 6 0

84 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 493 233 52,74 2 2 229 10 4,37 3 3 1 2 1 0 3 1 4 1

85 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 498 263 47,19 5 4 254 10 3,94 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 3 1

86 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 479 230 51,98 4 5 221 10 4,52 1 0 3 1 2 1 2 0 3 0

87 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 242 49,90 3 3 236 13 5,51 3 2 3 0 1 0 4 0 3 2

88 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 469 249 46,91 2 4 243 8 3,29 0 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 5 0

89 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 491 267 45,62 5 4 258 12 4,65 2 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 4 0

90 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 277 43,12 3 6 268 11 4,10 0 2 3 0 1 2 1 1 4 0

91 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 497 258 48,09 3 5 250 7 2,80 2 0 0 4 1 1 0 1 2 0

92 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 486 253 47,94 8 5 240 8 3,33 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 1 3

93 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 246 49,07 5 6 235 6 2,55 0 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0

94 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 489 248 49,28 6 3 239 7 2,93 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 3 2 0

95 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 295 41,00 10 7 278 10 3,60 1 0 4 0 2 1 2 1 3 0

96 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 499 254 49,10 6 6 242 8 3,31 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 2

97 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 271 44,35 4 8 259 9 3,47 0 1 3 0 1 2 0 2 3 0

98 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 472 241 48,94 4 5 232 7 3,02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 458 230 49,78 5 9 216 9 4,17 0 0 1 2 3 1 1 2 2 0

100 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΡΙ 300 216 28,00 5 5 206 7 3,40 1 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 0

101 ΑΠΟΣΚΕΠΟΣ 117 80 31,62 0 0 80 2 2,50 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

102 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 285 178 37,54 4 5 169 1 0,59 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 278 170 38,85 6 2 162 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 294 138 53,06 1 2 135 2 1,48 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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105 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 266 95 64,29 0 0 95 1 1,05 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

106 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 329 150 54,41 6 4 140 4 2,86 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

107 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 302 147 51,32 7 6 134 9 6,72 2 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 0

108 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 271 126 53,51 5 3 118 1 0,85 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

109 ΓΑΒΡΟΥ 415 174 58,07 5 1 168 2 1,19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

110 ΜΑΚΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 506 117 76,88 1 2 114 4 3,51 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

111 ΜΕΛΑ 431 89 79,35 2 2 85 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 ΧΑΛΑΡΑΣ 316 73 76,90 1 1 71 1 1,41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

113 ΚΡΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 273 31 88,64 1 1 29 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114 ΜΑΥΡΟΚΑΜΠΟΥ 181 25 86,19 0 1 24 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 393 262 33,33 3 10 249 10 4,02 2 0 2 2 1 0 4 0 0 0

116 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 385 243 36,88 5 6 232 10 4,31 1 2 0 5 2 0 6 1 1 0

117 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 513 300 41,52 6 5 289 4 1,38 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

118 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 519 256 50,67 4 10 242 4 1,65 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

119 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 520 301 42,12 9 12 280 3 1,07 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1

120 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 378 254 32,80 3 10 241 4 1,66 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 412 248 39,81 3 4 241 5 2,07 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

122 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 467 219 53,10 6 6 207 1 0,48 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

123 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 474 307 35,23 5 7 295 1 0,34 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

124 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 469 240 48,83 4 5 231 2 0,87 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

125 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 472 289 38,77 9 6 274 1 0,36 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

126 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 484 279 42,36 6 2 271 4 1,48 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

127 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 286 88 69,23 0 2 86 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

128 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 312 128 58,97 4 0 124 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 309 154 50,16 14 3 137 4 2,92 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

130 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 304 144 52,63 2 4 138 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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131 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 496 193 61,09 1 6 186 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 468 193 58,76 6 0 187 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

133 ΠΤΕΡΙΑΣ 359 170 52,65 5 3 162 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

134 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 309 179 42,07 3 2 174 3 1,72 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

135 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 345 185 46,38 11 4 170 1 0,59 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

136 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 224 55,47 6 6 212 3 1,42 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

137 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 249 50,50 11 8 230 7 3,04 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 0

138 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΑΔΩΝ 338 128 62,13 2 2 124 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

139 ΠΟΛΥΑΝΕΜΟΥ 55 34 38,18 1 0 33 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

140 ΧΙΟΝΑΤΟΥ 306 128 58,17 2 3 123 2 1,63 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0

141 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 277 94 66,06 4 3 87 6 6,90 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

142 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 276 102 63,04 2 4 96 7 7,29 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0

143 ΖΟΥΖΟΥΛΗΣ 245 95 61,22 5 2 88 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

144 ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 523 224 57,17 2 1 221 2 0,90 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

145 ΓΡΑΜΟΥ 133 73 45,11 1 1 71 4 5,63 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

146 ΚΟΤΥΛΗΣ 381 198 48,03 2 2 194 1 0,52 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

147 ΚΥΨΕΛΗΣ 224 110 50,89 2 4 104 2 1,92 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

148 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 502 152 69,72 5 2 145 6 4,14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

149 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 512 139 72,85 4 2 133 4 3,01 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

150 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 513 100 80,51 4 3 93 10 10,75 0 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 2

151 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 529 131 75,24 3 1 127 7 5,51 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

152 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 510 118 76,86 0 1 117 8 6,84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

153 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 490 90 81,63 1 2 87 3 3,45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

154 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 314 161 48,73 1 1 159 8 5,03 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0

155 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 298 129 56,71 1 0 128 1 0,78 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 61559 30803 49,96 692 715 29396 982 3,34 136 166 342 119 80 68 140 57 113 60
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1 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑ 44 28 36,36 0 0 28 1 3,57
2 ΑΜΜΟΥΔΑΡΑΣ 475 290 38,95 7 5 278 33 11,87
3 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 525 315 40,00 11 7 297 11 3,70
4 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 508 325 36,02 4 8 313 25 7,99
5 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 501 286 42,91 6 8 272 11 4,04
6 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 487 282 42,09 5 10 267 13 4,87
7 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 516 278 46,12 6 10 262 22 8,40
8 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 518 275 46,91 7 7 261 15 5,75
9 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 495 284 42,63 4 8 272 26 9,56

10 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 489 299 38,85 9 3 287 18 6,27
11 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 498 300 39,76 4 9 287 19 6,62
12 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 514 317 38,33 10 7 300 7 2,33
13 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 505 306 39,41 12 4 290 29 10,00
14 ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΚΟΥ 493 283 42,60 9 14 260 19 7,31
15 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 279 175 37,28 3 5 167 3 1,80
16 ΑΣΠΡΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 293 176 39,93 3 2 171 5 2,92
17 ΒΡΑΧΟΥ 222 106 52,25 1 1 104 16 15,38
18 ΔΙΑΛΕΚΤΟΥ 215 109 49,30 0 3 106 11 10,38
19 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΟΦΥΤΟΥ 250 74 70,40 3 2 69 1 1,45
20 ΛΑΓΚΑΣ 234 119 49,15 0 3 116 1 0,86
21 ΛΑΚΚΩΜΑΤΩΝ 549 329 40,07 3 6 320 7 2,19
22 ΜΕΛΑΝΘΙΟΥ 350 155 55,71 1 3 151 11 7,28
23 ΝΙΚΗΣ 200 91 54,50 2 2 87 1 1,15
24 ΝΟΣΤΙΜΟΥ 240 106 55,83 1 2 103 2 1,94
25 ΣΠΗΛΑΙΩΝ 186 92 50,54 1 1 90 3 3,33
26 ΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 290 111 61,72 2 1 108 0 0,00
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27 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 216 55,83 8 9 199 3 1,51
28 ΒΟΓΑΤΣΙΚΟΥ 489 246 49,69 11 8 227 1 0,44
29 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 318 205 35,53 8 8 189 10 5,29
30 ΑΜΠΕΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 313 223 28,75 4 17 202 6 2,97
31 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 452 219 51,55 3 8 208 7 3,37
32 ΓΕΡΜΑΣ 479 249 48,02 9 1 239 7 2,93
33 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 375 182 51,47 7 6 169 10 5,92
34 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 356 177 50,28 10 5 162 2 1,23
35 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΖΙΟΥ 345 161 53,33 6 4 151 4 2,65
36 ΜΗΛΙΤΣΑΣ 400 263 34,25 5 9 249 5 2,01
37 ΑΥΓΗΣ 267 141 47,19 6 6 129 2 1,55
38 ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΙΑΣ 507 232 54,24 8 2 222 4 1,80
39 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 320 167 47,81 8 3 156 8 5,13
40 ΛΕΥΚΗΣ 327 172 47,40 3 2 167 6 3,59
41 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 480 336 30,00 6 6 324 10 3,09
42 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 512 339 33,79 8 4 327 4 1,22
43 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 514 345 32,88 11 10 324 4 1,23
44 ΜΑΝΙΑΚΩΝ 479 296 38,20 6 8 282 5 1,77
45 ΟΜΟΡΦΟΚΚΛΗΣΙΑΣ 312 83 73,40 1 1 81 1 1,23
46 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 464 261 43,75 4 7 250 1 0,40
47 ΠΕΝΤΑΒΡΥΣΟΥ 463 274 40,82 1 2 271 2 0,74
48 ΥΨΗΛΟΥ 116 57 50,86 1 1 55 1 1,82
49 ΤΣΑΚΩΝΗΣ 408 228 44,12 3 5 220 4 1,82
50 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 403 218 45,91 2 6 210 4 1,90
51 ΧΙΛΙΟΔΕΝΔΡΟΥ 406 218 46,31 1 7 210 2 0,95
52 ΠΟΡΕΙΑΣ 347 216 37,75 3 5 208 3 1,44
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53 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 474 187 60,55 5 9 173 19 10,98
54 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΑΣ 471 195 58,60 4 6 185 6 3,24
55 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 490 259 47,14 2 5 252 7 2,78
56 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 474 249 47,47 3 11 235 3 1,28
57 ΚΟΡΗΣΟΥ 440 243 44,77 6 7 230 9 3,91
58 ΛΙΘΙΑΣ 463 261 43,63 3 7 251 5 1,99
59 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 286 165 42,31 2 3 160 1 0,63
60 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΤΟΠΟΥ 268 138 48,51 5 5 128 1 0,78
61 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 357 48 86,55 2 0 46 1 2,17
62 ΒΥΣΣΙΝΙΑΣ 343 62 81,92 2 3 57 1 1,75
63 ΜΕΤΑΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ 278 132 52,52 1 2 129 3 2,33
64 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗΣ 227 155 31,72 3 7 145 1 0,69
65 ΟΞΥΑΣ 161 68 57,76 2 3 63 0 0,00
66 ΠΟΛΥΚΕΡΑΣΟΥ 186 25 86,56 1 0 24 0 0,00
67 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 239 108 54,81 1 5 102 1 0,98
68 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 443 265 40,18 7 3 255 40 15,69
69 ΤΟΙΧΙΟΥ 429 237 44,76 8 4 225 19 8,44
70 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 505 286 43,37 4 6 276 9 3,26
71 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 258 47,02 11 5 242 4 1,65
72 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 229 51,59 4 9 216 20 9,26
73 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 488 252 48,36 13 8 231 11 4,76
74 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 528 287 45,64 11 4 272 7 2,57
75 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 476 265 44,33 3 5 257 7 2,72
76 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 265 47,00 6 4 255 3 1,18
77 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 473 237 49,89 6 5 226 13 5,75
78 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 490 267 45,51 6 7 254 9 3,54
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79 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 502 239 52,39 7 11 221 13 5,88
80 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 482 240 50,21 6 7 227 4 1,76
81 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 516 272 47,29 5 3 264 5 1,89
82 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 478 250 47,70 3 3 244 8 3,28
83 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 474 247 47,89 6 5 236 9 3,81
84 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 493 233 52,74 2 2 229 10 4,37
85 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 498 263 47,19 5 4 254 10 3,94
86 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 479 230 51,98 4 5 221 10 4,52
87 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 242 49,90 3 3 236 13 5,51
88 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 469 249 46,91 2 4 243 8 3,29
89 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 491 267 45,62 5 4 258 12 4,65
90 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 277 43,12 3 6 268 11 4,10
91 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 497 258 48,09 3 5 250 7 2,80
92 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 486 253 47,94 8 5 240 8 3,33
93 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 483 246 49,07 5 6 235 6 2,55
94 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 489 248 49,28 6 3 239 7 2,93
95 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 500 295 41,00 10 7 278 10 3,60
96 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 499 254 49,10 6 6 242 8 3,31
97 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 487 271 44,35 4 8 259 9 3,47
98 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 472 241 48,94 4 5 232 7 3,02
99 ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 458 230 49,78 5 9 216 9 4,17

100 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΡΙ 300 216 28,00 5 5 206 7 3,40
101 ΑΠΟΣΚΕΠΟΣ 117 80 31,62 0 0 80 2 2,50
102 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 285 178 37,54 4 5 169 1 0,59
103 ΙΕΡΟΠΗΓΗΣ 278 170 38,85 6 2 162 0 0,00
104 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 294 138 53,06 1 2 135 2 1,48
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105 ΔΕΝΔΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 266 95 64,29 0 0 95 1 1,05
106 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 329 150 54,41 6 4 140 4 2,86
107 ΚΛΕΙΣΟΥΡΑΣ 302 147 51,32 7 6 134 9 6,72
108 ΑΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 271 126 53,51 5 3 118 1 0,85
109 ΓΑΒΡΟΥ 415 174 58,07 5 1 168 2 1,19
110 ΜΑΚΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 506 117 76,88 1 2 114 4 3,51
111 ΜΕΛΑ 431 89 79,35 2 2 85 0 0,00
112 ΧΑΛΑΡΑΣ 316 73 76,90 1 1 71 1 1,41
113 ΚΡΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 273 31 88,64 1 1 29 0 0,00
114 ΜΑΥΡΟΚΑΜΠΟΥ 181 25 86,19 0 1 24 0 0,00
115 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 393 262 33,33 3 10 249 10 4,02
116 ΔΙΣΠΗΛΙΟΥ 385 243 36,88 5 6 232 10 4,31
117 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 513 300 41,52 6 5 289 4 1,38
118 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 519 256 50,67 4 10 242 4 1,65
119 ΜΑΥΡΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 520 301 42,12 9 12 280 3 1,07
120 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 378 254 32,80 3 10 241 4 1,66
121 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΡΠΗΣ 412 248 39,81 3 4 241 5 2,07
122 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 467 219 53,10 6 6 207 1 0,48
123 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 474 307 35,23 5 7 295 1 0,34
124 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 469 240 48,83 4 5 231 2 0,87
125 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 472 289 38,77 9 6 274 1 0,36
126 ΜΕΣΟΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 484 279 42,36 6 2 271 4 1,48
127 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 286 88 69,23 0 2 86 0 0,00
128 ΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 312 128 58,97 4 0 124 0 0,00
129 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 309 154 50,16 14 3 137 4 2,92
130 ΚΑΛΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 304 144 52,63 2 4 138 0 0,00
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%
131 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 496 193 61,09 1 6 186 0 0,00
132 ΟΙΝΟΗΣ 468 193 58,76 6 0 187 0 0,00
133 ΠΤΕΡΙΑΣ 359 170 52,65 5 3 162 0 0,00
134 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 309 179 42,07 3 2 174 3 1,72
135 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΝΘΟΥΣ 345 185 46,38 11 4 170 1 0,59
136 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 224 55,47 6 6 212 3 1,42
137 ΔΙΠΟΤΑΜΙΑΣ 503 249 50,50 11 8 230 7 3,04
138 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΑΔΩΝ 338 128 62,13 2 2 124 0 0,00
139 ΠΟΛΥΑΝΕΜΟΥ 55 34 38,18 1 0 33 0 0,00
140 ΧΙΟΝΑΤΟΥ 306 128 58,17 2 3 123 2 1,63
141 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 277 94 66,06 4 3 87 6 6,90
142 ΕΠΤΑΧΩΡΙΟΥ 276 102 63,04 2 4 96 7 7,29
143 ΖΟΥΖΟΥΛΗΣ 245 95 61,22 5 2 88 0 0,00
144 ΧΡΥΣΗΣ 523 224 57,17 2 1 221 2 0,90
145 ΓΡΑΜΟΥ 133 73 45,11 1 1 71 4 5,63
146 ΚΟΤΥΛΗΣ 381 198 48,03 2 2 194 1 0,52
147 ΚΥΨΕΛΗΣ 224 110 50,89 2 4 104 2 1,92
148 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 502 152 69,72 5 2 145 6 4,14
149 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 512 139 72,85 4 2 133 4 3,01
150 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 513 100 80,51 4 3 93 10 10,75
151 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 529 131 75,24 3 1 127 7 5,51
152 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 510 118 76,86 0 1 117 8 6,84
153 ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΟΥ 490 90 81,63 1 2 87 3 3,45
154 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 314 161 48,73 1 1 159 8 5,03
155 ΠΤΕΛΕΑΣ 298 129 56,71 1 0 128 1 0,78

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 61559 30803 49,96 692 715 29396 982 3,34
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